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CT	AP	2020	YMCA	Swim	&	Dive	Champs	13&over,	Sanction	#:	A19-4

January	17-18,	2020	-	Westport,	CT
Results

Girls	13-14	25	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

WRAT 131 11.71Kate Murray
LEHY 142 11.77Avery Kudlac
CDOG 143 11.84Avery Potyrala
LEHY 144 12.06Riley Kudlac
CDOG 135 12.33Julia Barto
CDOG 146 12.36Elise Richardson
LEHY 147 12.39Megan Gangaway
CDOG 148 12.40Julianna Tyler
LEHY 149 12.44Annika Paluska
SYS 1310 12.53Sorina Cheng
LEHY 1411 12.56Brooke Sowka
SYS 1312 12.71Kate Young
WRAT 1313 12.73Skylar Shapiro
WRAT 1414 12.74Hope Ivanovich
PSDY 1415 12.85Maryan Guzman
GWYB 1416 12.87Paige Tullo
WRAT 1317 12.88Kristen Racicot
SYS 1418 12.91Grace Young
CDOG 1319 12.92Morgan McDonough
RAYS 1320 12.95Julia Laszewski
CDOG 14*21 12.97Meghan Tiernan
WRAT 13*21 12.97Phoebe Bragg
CDOG 1323 13.03Emme Starzman
WRAT 1324 13.06Kira Tomoda
WRAT 1425 13.07Paige DeFelice
RAYS 1326 13.08Ella Nadeau
CDOG 1327 13.12Ingrid Janney
WRAT 14*28 13.19Becca Kushel
LEHY 13*28 13.19Claire Ferony
LEHY 1330 13.24Katelyn Papa
RAYS 14*31 13.30Kendall Noonan
WRAT 13*31 13.30Abby Ripka
CDOG 1333 13.42Vanessa Maciaszek
RAYS 1334 13.43Bryndle Kroll
LEHY 1335 13.57Lauren Lord
WRAT 1436 13.60Meg Enquist
RAYS 1337 13.63Ruth Alejandro
CDOG 14*38 13.64Grace Hanke
WRAT 13*38 13.64Catherine Jones
RAYS 13*38 13.64Kyra Nguyen
CDOG 1341 13.69Kaya Tray
SYS 1442 13.72Mia Amasino
RAYS 14*43 13.74Alora Demarest
RAYS 14*43 13.74Angela Podzunas
SYS 1445 13.75Alyssa Simione
PSDY 1346 13.77Liisa Jalakas
WRAT 1347 13.79Bogi Olah
CDOG 1348 13.83Ella Paul
LEHY 1349 13.87Natalie Koziol
PSDY 1350 13.95Victoria Typa
RAYS 1451 13.98Thuy Tran
WRAT 1452 14.00Julia Lynch
CDOG 1453 14.05Emily Rivera
PSDY 1354 14.11Keriana Velazquez

VSYM 1355 14.21Lillian Miller
PSDY 1456 14.25Camila Marquez
CDOG 1457 14.28Vanessa Squillante
CDOG 1358 14.40Kelsey Stern
WRAT 1459 14.45Nora Chiarilli
CDOG 1360 14.63B O'Brien
VSYM 1361 14.64Norah Hayden
PSDY 1362 14.71Sophia Palacio
GWYB 1363 14.82Jayda Graham
WRAT 1364 15.01Caitlin Jacob
RAYS 1465 15.02Sara Flynn
WRAT 1466 15.17Lauren Seeliger
PSDY 1367 15.34Victoria Wloszek
BSY 1468 15.90Josephine Mastro
VSYM 1469 15.92Riley Pluck
WRAT 1470 15.96Dina Lacugna
LEHY 1371 17.01Suma Dhanemkula
WRAT 13--- DQAzra Ozgen

Girls	13-14	50	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

CDOG 131 26.34Julia Barto
CDOG 142 26.37Elise Richardson
RYWC 133 27.28Diellza Limani
SYS 134 27.29Sorina Cheng
RYWC 135 27.30Meghan MacLaren
WRAT 136 27.37Kristen Racicot
CDOG 137 27.53Emme Starzman
CDOG 138 27.54Ingrid Janney
PSDY 14*9 27.68Maryan Guzman
WRAT 14*9 27.68Hope Ivanovich
CDOG 1411 27.86Vanessa Squillante
CDOG 1312 27.89Morgan McDonough
RAYS 1313 28.18Bryndle Kroll
GWYB 1414 28.19Paige Tullo
WRAT 1315 28.32Phoebe Bragg
RAYS 1316 28.36Julia Laszewski
CDOG 1317 28.55Ella Paul
WRAT 1418 28.62Paige DeFelice
RYWC 1319 28.67Chelsea James
WRAT 1320 28.74Azra Ozgen
CDOG 1321 28.88Kaya Tray
WRAT 1322 29.09Kira Tomoda
RYWC 1423 29.21Erin Swearingen
RAYS 1424 29.38Alora Demarest
RAYS 1425 29.40Thuy Tran
CDOG 1426 29.55Grace Hanke
RAYS 1327 29.56Kyra Nguyen
SYS 1428 29.72Mia Amasino
WRAT 1429 29.73Julia Lynch
LEHY 1330 29.82Claire Ferony
VSYM 1331 29.85Lillian Miller
CDOG 1432 29.95Emily Rivera
WRAT 1433 30.15Meg Enquist
CDOG 1334 30.35Vanessa Maciaszek
WRAT 1435 30.73Nora Chiarilli
CDOG 1336 31.16B O'Brien
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CT	AP	2020	YMCA	Swim	&	Dive	Champs	13&over,	Sanction	#:	A19-4

January	17-18,	2020	-	Westport,	CT
Results

(Girls	13-14	50	Yard	Freestyle)
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

GWYB 1337 31.57Jayda Graham
RAYS 1338 31.58Ruth Alejandro
WRAT 1339 31.85Catherine Jones
PSDY 1440 32.01Camila Marquez
VSYM 1341 32.25Norah Hayden
CDOG 1342 32.28Kelsey Stern
WRAT 1343 33.23Caitlin Jacob
PSDY 1344 33.37Victoria Wloszek
WRAT 1445 33.42Lauren Seeliger
SYS 1346 33.49Izzie Armellino
VSYM 1447 33.68Riley Pluck
WRAT 1448 34.01Dina Lacugna
BSY 1449 34.41Josephine Mastro
RYWC 1350 34.63Sarah Rotariu
LEHY 1351 38.90Suma Dhanemkula
SYS 1352 40.71Emma Kelsey
SYS 13--- DQSasha Armster
WRAT 13--- DQSkylar Shapiro

Girls	13-14	100	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

RYWC 131 55.11Brianna Deierlein
26.34 55.11

LEHY 142 56.37Riley Kudlac
26.96 56.37

WRAT 133 56.75Kate Murray
27.27 56.75

CDOG 144 56.82Elise Richardson
27.61 56.82

CDOG 135 57.52Julia Barto
28.17 57.52

SYS 146 58.04Grace Young
28.13 58.04

RYWC 137 58.96Diellza Limani
28.88 58.96

RYWC 138 59.11Mia Hatzis
28.34 59.11

CDOG 139 59.40Emme Starzman
28.63 59.40

CDOG 14*10 59.46Vanessa Squillante
29.07 59.46

RYWC 14*10 59.46Cate Carboni
29.17 59.46

WRAT 1412 1:00.15Hope Ivanovich
28.66 1:00.15

SYS 1313 1:00.37Kate Young
29.42 1:00.37

RAYS 1314 1:00.83Julia Laszewski
29.49 1:00.83

WRAT 1415 1:00.89Paige DeFelice
28.94 1:00.89

CDOG 1316 1:01.78Ella Paul
29.66 1:01.78

GWYB 1417 1:01.89Paige Tullo
30.35 1:01.89

RAYS 1418 1:01.95Kendall Noonan
29.82 1:01.95

CDOG 1319 1:02.15Morgan McDonough
30.00 1:02.15

SYS 1420 1:02.60Alyssa Simione
30.21 1:02.60

LEHY 1321 1:02.62Katelyn Papa
30.59 1:02.62

RYWC 1422 1:02.91Erin Swearingen
29.33 1:02.91

RAYS 1323 1:03.30Bryndle Kroll
30.66 1:03.30

RYWC 1324 1:03.52Chelsea James
31.14 1:03.52

RAYS 1325 1:03.53Kyra Nguyen
30.98 1:03.53

WRAT 1326 1:03.61Azra Ozgen
30.57 1:03.61

RAYS 1427 1:03.66Alora Demarest
30.48 1:03.66

WRAT 1428 1:04.33Julia Lynch
30.82 1:04.33

WRAT 1329 1:04.65Bogi Olah
31.03 1:04.65

WRAT 1430 1:04.70Becca Kushel
30.99 1:04.70

RAYS 1431 1:05.13Thuy Tran
30.86 1:05.13

RAYS 1432 1:05.80Angela Podzunas
31.97 1:05.80

SYS 1433 1:06.27Mia Amasino
30.90 1:06.27

WRAT 1434 1:06.38Nora Chiarilli
32.24 1:06.38

VSYM 1335 1:06.42Lillian Miller
31.40 1:06.42

WRAT 1336 1:06.84Kira Tomoda
31.92 1:06.84

CDOG 1337 1:07.98Vanessa Maciaszek
32.65 1:07.98

RYWC 1438 1:08.17Ella Behling
32.56 1:08.17

GWYB 1339 1:08.76Jayda Graham
33.64 1:08.76

SYS 1440 1:09.67Rylan Jacobson
33.12 1:09.67

RYWC 1341 1:11.19Ariel Battelstein
34.40 1:11.19

RAYS 1342 1:13.34Ruth Alejandro
RAYS 1443 1:13.44Sara Flynn

34.99 1:13.44
WRAT 1444 1:13.56Dina Lacugna

36.04 1:13.56
WRAT 1345 1:13.59Caitlin Jacob

34.94 1:13.59
SYS 1346 1:14.82Izzie Armellino

35.39 1:14.82
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CT	AP	2020	YMCA	Swim	&	Dive	Champs	13&over,	Sanction	#:	A19-4

January	17-18,	2020	-	Westport,	CT
Results

(Girls	13-14	100	Yard	Freestyle)
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

SYS 1347 1:22.22Sasha Armster
40.24 1:22.22

SYS 1348 1:28.55Emma Kelsey
41.74 1:28.55

Girls	13-14	200	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

CDOG 141 2:02.18Julianna Tyler
29.22 1:00.37 1:31.54 2:02.18

CDOG 132 2:02.31Julia Barto
29.41 1:00.59 1:32.24 2:02.31

LEHY 143 2:04.62Riley Kudlac
29.35 1:01.10 1:32.64 2:04.62

RYWC 144 2:05.36Cate Carboni
29.81 1:01.53 1:33.73 2:05.36

RAYS 135 2:05.79Ella Nadeau
29.68 1:01.56 1:34.22 2:05.79

CDOG 146 2:05.94Avery Potyrala
29.35 1:01.20 1:33.54 2:05.94

CDOG 147 2:05.95Elise Richardson
28.98 1:01.28 1:33.77 2:05.95

WRAT 148 2:08.34Paige DeFelice
29.95 1:02.17 1:35.15 2:08.34

GWYB 149 2:09.31Paige Tullo
30.48 1:03.58 1:37.08 2:09.31

SYS 1310 2:10.31Sorina Cheng
30.01 1:03.18 1:37.04 2:10.31

RAYS 1411 2:11.65Kendall Noonan
30.82 1:04.47 1:38.42 2:11.65

CDOG 1312 2:11.72Emme Starzman
8.90 30.31 2:11.72

SYS 1413 2:15.45Alyssa Simione
30.69 1:04.76 1:40.05 2:15.45

CDOG 1314 2:15.83Ella Paul
32.09 1:06.60 1:41.27 2:15.83

WRAT 1415 2:16.00Julia Lynch
31.44 1:05.92 1:41.13 2:16.00

LEHY 1316 2:17.37Katelyn Papa
31.87 1:06.56 1:42.54 2:17.37

CDOG 1417 2:17.54Grace Hanke
32.14 1:06.17 1:42.61 2:17.54

WRAT 1418 2:17.75Becca Kushel
31.78 1:06.48 1:42.37 2:17.75

PSDY 1319 2:18.53Victoria Typa
32.19 1:07.26 1:43.12 2:18.53

LEHY 1320 2:21.32Claire Ferony
32.05 1:07.36 1:44.61 2:21.32

RYWC 1421 2:21.47Ella Seaver
33.09 1:08.28 1:45.81 2:21.47

CDOG 1422 2:26.21Emily Rivera
32.89 1:09.27 1:48.02 2:26.21

RAYS 1423 2:27.45Thuy Tran
32.77 1:08.77 1:47.88 2:27.45

PSDY 1324 2:28.14Liisa Jalakas
32.29 1:09.28 1:49.11 2:28.14

CDOG 1325 2:32.74B O'Brien
35.40 1:15.03 1:55.76 2:32.74

WRAT 1326 2:33.76Catherine Jones
35.69 1:15.23 2:33.76

RYWC 1327 2:34.04Ariel Battelstein
35.45 1:15.60 1:55.90 2:34.04

PSDY 1328 2:34.43Sophia Palacio
34.56 1:13.01 1:54.11 2:34.43

WRAT 1329 2:35.11Caitlin Jacob
34.93 1:14.34 1:55.92 2:35.11

CDOG 1330 2:37.89Kelsey Stern
35.36 1:15.38 1:57.31 2:37.89

SYS 1331 2:41.08Izzie Armellino
35.61 1:17.11 1:59.98 2:41.08

RYWC 1332 2:51.79Sarah Rotariu
37.25 1:23.65 2:09.64 2:51.79

Girls	13-14	100	Yard	Butterϐly
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

LEHY 141 1:01.56Avery Kudlac
28.64 1:01.56

WRAT 142 1:01.66Hope Ivanovich
28.86 1:01.66

RYWC 133 1:01.69Brianna Deierlein
28.78 1:01.69

CDOG 144 1:02.11Julianna Tyler
29.63 1:02.11

WRAT 135 1:04.35Kate Murray
29.72 1:04.35

PSDY 146 1:05.53Maryan Guzman
29.67 1:05.53

SYS 147 1:06.16Grace Young
CDOG 148 1:06.80Vanessa Squillante

31.90 1:06.80
LEHY 14*9 1:06.85Brooke Sowka

31.26 1:06.85
WRAT 13*9 1:06.85Skylar Shapiro

30.66 1:06.85
RYWC 1311 1:06.97Meghan MacLaren

31.45 1:06.97
CDOG 1412 1:07.39Meghan Tiernan
RAYS 1313 1:07.53Julia Laszewski

31.63 1:07.53
CDOG 1314 1:08.12Ingrid Janney

32.00 1:08.12
LEHY 1315 1:08.14Lauren Lord

32.60 1:08.14
RYWC 1316 1:10.41Diellza Limani

33.61 1:10.41
CDOG 1317 1:10.49Morgan McDonough

32.97 1:10.49
SYS 1318 1:10.65Kate Young

32.11 1:10.65
LEHY 1419 1:11.45Annika Paluska

32.46 1:11.45
RYWC 1320 1:13.35Chelsea James
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CT	AP	2020	YMCA	Swim	&	Dive	Champs	13&over,	Sanction	#:	A19-4

January	17-18,	2020	-	Westport,	CT
Results

(Girls	13-14	100	Yard	Butterϐly)
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

CDOG 1321 1:13.93Kaya Tray
34.11 1:13.93

RAYS 1422 1:16.40Angela Podzunas
36.32 1:16.40

RAYS 1323 1:16.54Kyra Nguyen
36.11 1:16.54

SYS 1424 1:17.86Lauren Dodge
36.28 1:17.86

RYWC 1425 1:18.47Ella Behling
36.02 1:18.47

VSYM 1326 1:21.67Lillian Miller
38.27 1:21.67

CDOG 1327 1:23.75Vanessa Maciaszek
38.17 1:23.75

PSDY 1328 1:24.63Keriana Velazquez
37.97 1:24.63

RAYS 1429 1:24.82Sara Flynn
38.74 1:24.82

SYS 1430 1:28.77Rylan Jacobson
40.24 1:28.77

LEHY 13--- DQSuma Dhanemkula
46.37 DQ

Girls	13-14	200	Yard	IM
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

CDOG 141 2:18.19Julianna Tyler
29.87 1:05.64 1:47.51 2:18.19

CDOG 132 2:20.91Ingrid Janney
32.11 1:06.62 1:48.52 2:20.91

CDOG 143 2:21.10Meghan Tiernan
31.64 1:09.52 1:48.66 2:21.10

WRAT 134 2:21.20Kate Murray
30.12 1:07.27 1:50.13 2:21.20

LEHY 145 2:22.98Megan Gangaway
31.20 1:08.39 1:52.60 2:22.98

CDOG 146 2:23.43Avery Potyrala
31.59 1:07.18 1:50.84 2:23.43

LEHY 147 2:25.68Annika Paluska
31.88 1:10.49 1:52.04 2:25.68

RAYS 138 2:27.20Ella Nadeau
33.60 1:10.66 1:55.05 2:27.20

WRAT 139 2:27.91Kristen Racicot
32.47 1:10.96 1:53.74 2:27.91

PSDY 1410 2:28.29Maryan Guzman
31.25 1:08.86 1:56.18 2:28.29

WRAT 1311 2:29.40Skylar Shapiro
30.55 1:08.86 1:56.22 2:29.40

LEHY 1312 2:29.67Lauren Lord
33.93 1:13.87 1:56.68 2:29.67

WRAT 1313 2:29.70Abby Ripka
34.10 1:14.30 1:55.72 2:29.70

CDOG 1314 2:29.71Kaya Tray
34.14 1:14.94 1:56.00 2:29.71

LEHY 1415 2:29.82Avery Kudlac
30.76 1:08.03 1:55.49 2:29.82

CDOG 1416 2:30.24Grace Hanke
33.45 1:12.10 1:56.21 2:30.24

WRAT 1317 2:31.05Azra Ozgen
31.32 1:09.05 1:54.32 2:31.05

WRAT 1318 2:34.59Phoebe Bragg
33.67 1:10.22 2:00.06 2:34.59

PSDY 1319 2:35.64Victoria Typa
37.03 1:16.33 1:59.81 2:35.64

WRAT 1420 2:36.23Becca Kushel
32.49 1:14.59 2:01.99 2:36.23

RYWC 1321 2:37.08Meghan MacLaren
33.60 1:14.31 2:02.00 2:37.08

RAYS 1422 2:38.35Kendall Noonan
34.38 1:15.05 2:03.50 2:38.35

WRAT 1423 2:41.06Meg Enquist
36.99 1:18.84 2:04.55 2:41.06

LEHY 1324 2:41.07Natalie Koziol
35.88 1:16.52 2:06.01 2:41.07

WRAT 1325 2:42.75Bogi Olah
34.40 1:15.10 2:07.28 2:42.75

PSDY 1326 2:45.18Liisa Jalakas
1:18.14 2:07.27

2:45.18
RYWC 1427 2:46.63Ella Seaver

37.44 1:19.36 2:08.85 2:46.63
CDOG 1428 2:50.15Emily Rivera

38.98 1:21.88 2:11.76 2:50.15
CDOG 1329 2:54.09B O'Brien

39.39 1:24.16 2:13.63 2:54.09
PSDY 1330 2:56.20Keriana Velazquez

40.01 1:25.47 2:17.55 2:56.20
PSDY 1331 2:56.26Sophia Palacio

41.82 1:26.12 2:18.78 2:56.26
CDOG 1332 2:58.70Kelsey Stern

39.75 1:21.19 2:19.02 2:58.70
WRAT 1433 2:59.29Lauren Seeliger

40.57 1:28.75 2:20.33 2:59.29
PSDY 1334 3:00.23Victoria Wloszek

1:26.67 3:00.23
BSY 1435 3:15.10Josephine Mastro

47.23 1:37.65 2:32.68 3:15.10
RYWC 1336 3:25.06Sarah Rotariu
PSDY 14--- DQCamila Marquez

40.39 1:28.00 2:20.15 DQ

Girls	13-14	200	Yard	Medley	Relay
	RelayTeam Finals	Time

A1 1:54.31LEHY
1) Brooke Sowka 14 2) Annika Paluska 14
3) Avery Kudlac 14 4) Riley Kudlac 14

30.50 1:02.49 1:29.45 1:54.31
A*2 1:55.60CDOG

1) Ingrid Janney 13 2) Julia Barto 13
3) Julianna Tyler 14 4) Avery Potyrala 14

29.83 1:02.54 1:30.34 1:55.60
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CT	AP	2020	YMCA	Swim	&	Dive	Champs	13&over,	Sanction	#:	A19-4

January	17-18,	2020	-	Westport,	CT
Results

(Girls	13-14	200	Yard	Medley	Relay)
	RelayTeam Finals	Time

A*2 1:55.60WRAT
1) Skylar Shapiro 13 2) Kristen Racicot 13
3) Hope Ivanovich 14 4) Kate Murray 13

31.24 1:03.71 1:31.20 1:55.60
A4 1:58.88RYWC

1) Brianna Deierlein 13 2) Ella Behling 14
3) Meghan MacLaren 13 4) Mia Hatzis 13

28.83 1:03.39 1:31.75 1:58.88
B5 2:00.58CDOG

1) Elise Richardson 14 2) Emme Starzman 13
3) Meghan Tiernan 14 4) Vanessa Squillante 14

29.95 1:03.42 1:33.09 2:00.58
C6 2:03.92CDOG

1) Grace Hanke 14 2) Kaya Tray 13
3) Ella Paul 13 4) Morgan McDonough 13

33.03 1:07.07 1:37.06 2:03.92
B7 2:04.75WRAT

1) Phoebe Bragg 13 2) Abby Ripka 13
3) Azra Ozgen 13 4) Paige DeFelice 14

30.96 1:07.12 1:36.93 2:04.75
B8 2:06.16LEHY

1) Natalie Koziol 13 2) Lauren Lord 13
3) Megan Gangaway 14 4) Katelyn Papa 13

34.06 1:10.34 1:38.65 2:06.16
A9 2:06.28RAYS

1) Ella Nadeau 13 2) Thuy Tran 14
3) Julia Laszewski 13 4) Kendall Noonan 14

31.79 1:09.56 1:39.03 2:06.28
B10 2:07.19RYWC

1) Erin Swearingen 14 2) Cate Carboni 14
3) Chelsea James 13 4) Diellza Limani 13

31.89 1:10.52 1:40.77 2:07.19
A11 2:11.90PSDY

1) Liisa Jalakas 13 2) Victoria Typa 13
3) Maryan Guzman 14 4) Camila Marquez 14

34.11 1:10.75 1:40.29 2:11.90
B12 2:16.59RAYS

1) Ruth Alejandro 13 2) Bryndle Kroll 13
3) Kyra Nguyen 13 4) Sara Flynn 14

36.52 1:12.37 1:45.76 2:16.59
D13 2:18.10CDOG

1) Vanessa Maciaszek 13 2) B O'Brien 13
3) Kelsey Stern 13 4) Emily Rivera 14

34.55 1:14.19 1:48.83 2:18.10
C14 2:20.51WRAT

1) Catherine Jones 13 2) Caitlin Jacob 13
3) Kira Tomoda 13 4) Lauren Seeliger 14

35.21 1:17.76 1:48.61 2:20.51

Girls	15-18	25	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

CDOG 161 11.38Sophie Murphy
LEHY 162 11.81Olivia Thompson
CDOG 183 11.96Casey Loughlin
WRAT 174 11.98Esme Hunter
LEHY 155 12.02Alanna DePinto

NCY 176 12.05Maddie Haley
WRAT 177 12.06Lily Kernaghan
NCY 178 12.07Alexandra Mehos
NCY 159 12.09Skylar Mascarinas
WRAT 15*10 12.19Ashlyn Blessey
CDOG 16*10 12.19Tahlia Crowley
NCY 15*12 12.20Elizabeth Xia
WRAT 17*12 12.20Morgan Lenoce
CDOG 1714 12.21Sarah Chen
CDOG 1715 12.24Julia Stevens
CDOG 1716 12.28Jillian Stevens
WRAT 16*17 12.32Jessica Qi
CDOG 16*17 12.32Ava Keane
SYS 17*19 12.40Haley Moriarty
NCY 15*19 12.40Carolyn Hendricks
CDOG 15*21 12.41Julia Snow
WRAT 16*21 12.41Claire Kehley
CDOG 1723 12.53Tori Newton
RAYS 1624 12.58Andie Nadeau
CDOG 1525 12.61Kali Dominguez
CDOG 16*26 12.64Ava Breton
NCY 17*26 12.64Paige Volpe
SYS 15*28 12.65Erika Barone
CDOG 16*28 12.65Vivian Mudry
NCY 1530 12.68Kaylana Couture
LEHY 1631 12.70Haley Krawczyk
WRAT 1532 12.75Hailey Arman
NCY 17*33 12.81Sophia Yee
PSDY 15*33 12.81Milena Judge
NCY 1535 12.82Katka Jisl
CDOG 1736 12.85Nora Bergstrom
CDOG 1637 12.91Emma Glover
RAYS 1638 12.94Meghan Hammarlund
CDOG 1539 12.98Gabs Sokolik
LEHY 1640 13.03Julia Pitchell
CDOG 1741 13.06Faith Gambardella
CDOG 15*42 13.09Kyla Behrle
VSYM 15*42 13.09Abigail Vitola
PSDY 15*42 13.09Sophia Karidas
WRAT 1545 13.12Elizabeth Fletcher
NCY 1546 13.13Kelci Haley
LEHY 1547 13.14Caroline Koziol
LEHY 15*48 13.15Vivian Nguyen
NCY 16*48 13.15Becky Panella
CDOG 1650 13.18Kaitlyn Grove
NCY 1651 13.26Claudia Zhu
CDOG 1552 13.27Haley Deller
PSDY 1553 13.31Nicole Barrera
LEHY 16*54 13.36Emily Wolf
RAYS 17*54 13.36Madeline Symecko
LEHY 17*56 13.38Angela Meglin
NCY 16*56 13.38Alexa Carrillo
LEHY 1558 13.39Samantha Ruschmeier
LEHY 1559 13.47Emma Yanicky
WRAT 16*60 13.49Sarah Corneck
WRAT 15*60 13.49Caroline Begg
SYS 1662 13.50Alora McCarroll
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CT	AP	2020	YMCA	Swim	&	Dive	Champs	13&over,	Sanction	#:	A19-4

January	17-18,	2020	-	Westport,	CT
Results

(Girls	15-18	25	Yard	Freestyle)
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

CDOG 1763 13.54Bella Tejeda
CDOG 1564 13.57Jackie Uva
CDOG 1565 13.59Kylie McCue
LEHY 1566 13.77Toriana Grooms
LEHY 1567 13.80Riley Lord
NCY 1568 13.81Estella Trygg
CDOG 1769 13.84Grace Pettit
GWYB 1570 13.87Sarah Grifϐith
NCY 1671 13.90Dylan Lee
CDOG 1672 14.00Adessa Noyes
RAYS 1573 14.02Abigail MacAllister
RAYS 1574 14.21Vanessa Autunno
LEHY 1675 14.25Mia Destefani
GWYB 1576 14.27Davinity Smallwood
CDOG 1777 14.28Mihiri Fernando
RAYS 1678 14.32Kayla Nguyen
CDOG 1679 14.34Julia Shatalov
LEHY 1680 14.35Abigail Moore
LEHY 1781 14.38Maeve Williams
NCY 15*82 14.39Richa Rao
WRAT 15*82 14.39Madeline DePiano
GWYB 1684 14.51Marguerite Collette
LEHY 1785 14.89Phoebe Allyn
CDOG 1786 16.23Minoli Fernando

Girls	15-18	50	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

WRAT 171 25.69Lily Kernaghan
CDOG 162 25.71Tahlia Crowley
NCY 173 26.07Maddie Haley
NCY 15*4 26.16Elizabeth Xia
RYWC 17*4 26.16Caroline Mahoney
NCY 176 26.29Alexandra Mehos
WRAT 177 26.33Anne Bowens
WRAT 158 26.36Ashlyn Blessey
WRAT 169 26.38Jessica Qi
CDOG 16*10 26.40Vivian Mudry
WRAT 16*10 26.40Claire Kehley
CDOG 16*12 26.51Ava Keane
NCY 15*12 26.51Skylar Mascarinas
RYWC 1514 26.63Sarah Falder
RYWC 1515 26.67Norah Kolb
LEHY 1516 26.68Norell Paluska
SYS 1717 26.79Alex Mayo
RYWC 1618 26.85Payton Bradley
NCY 1519 26.97Carolyn Hendricks
RAYS 1620 27.07Andie Nadeau
CDOG 1521 27.17Julia Snow
NCY 1722 27.29Paige Volpe
NCY 1523 27.33Katka Jisl
WRAT 1524 27.37Hailey Arman
CDOG 1625 27.42Emma Glover
NCY 1726 27.43Sophia Yee
CDOG 1627 27.70Ava Breton
WRAT 1528 27.78Elizabeth Fletcher

NCY 1529 27.84Kaylana Couture
CDOG 1730 27.95Faith Gambardella
LEHY 1631 27.97Julia Pitchell
NCY 1632 28.08Becky Panella
NCY 1633 28.16Alexa Carrillo
WRAT 1534 28.22Caroline Begg
SYS 1535 28.42Erika Barone
LEHY 1536 28.54Caroline Koziol
RYWC 1737 28.55Martha Seaver
LEHY 1538 28.64Samantha Ruschmeier
LEHY 1539 28.68Vivian Nguyen
WRAT 1640 28.73Sarah Corneck
NCY 1641 28.81Claudia Zhu
NCY 1542 28.93Kelci Haley
CDOG 1543 29.07Jackie Uva
SYS 1544 29.37Rory Jacobson
CDOG 1745 29.42Grace Pettit
LEHY 1646 29.58Emily Wolf
NCY 1547 29.61Estella Trygg
RAYS 1548 29.66Abigail MacAllister
GWYB 1549 29.73Sarah Grifϐith
LEHY 1550 29.86Toriana Grooms
NCY 1651 30.12Dylan Lee
CDOG 1752 30.25Mihiri Fernando
RAYS 1553 30.51Vanessa Autunno
LEHY 1754 30.71Maeve Williams
LEHY 1655 31.13Abigail Moore
LEHY 1756 31.21Phoebe Allyn
GWYB 1557 31.45Davinity Smallwood
NCY 1558 32.09Richa Rao
RAYS 1659 32.15Kayla Nguyen
WRAT 1560 32.71Madeline DePiano
CDOG 1761 34.25Minoli Fernando

Girls	15-18	200	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

RYWC 151 1:58.52Sarah Falder
27.88 58.01 1:28.35 1:58.52

CDOG 172 2:00.35Julia Stevens
27.75 58.24 1:29.25 2:00.35

CDOG 173 2:02.74Nora Bergstrom
28.74 59.47 1:31.05 2:02.74

CDOG 164 2:03.04Ava Keane
28.85 1:00.01 1:31.70 2:03.04

CDOG 175 2:04.18Sarah Chen
28.36 59.99 1:32.32 2:04.18

CDOG 166 2:04.47Tahlia Crowley
28.39 1:00.07 1:32.74 2:04.47

RAYS 167 2:05.18Andie Nadeau
29.41 1:01.56 1:33.86 2:05.18

CDOG 178 2:06.10Jillian Stevens
29.36 1:01.58 1:34.11 2:06.10

RYWC 169 2:07.67Payton Bradley
29.87 1:02.17 1:35.50 2:07.67

CDOG 1510 2:07.96Julia Snow
29.86 1:02.12 1:35.34 2:07.96
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CT	AP	2020	YMCA	Swim	&	Dive	Champs	13&over,	Sanction	#:	A19-4

January	17-18,	2020	-	Westport,	CT
Results

(Girls	15-18	200	Yard	Freestyle)
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

CDOG 1511 2:08.82Kylie McCue
29.96 1:02.41 2:08.82

CDOG 1712 2:08.97Faith Gambardella
29.92 1:03.08 1:36.85 2:08.97

RYWC 1713 2:09.12Martha Seaver
29.81 1:02.68 1:36.24 2:09.12

PSDY 1514 2:09.69Sophia Karidas
29.59 1:02.73 1:36.59 2:09.69

LEHY 1515 2:09.86Samantha Ruschmeier
30.67 1:03.81 1:37.00 2:09.86

CDOG 1516 2:10.40Gabs Sokolik
29.40 1:03.51 1:37.13 2:10.40

RYWC 1617 2:10.87Emma Padros
30.24 1:04.00 1:38.32 2:10.87

PSDY 1518 2:11.32Milena Judge
30.56 1:04.27 1:38.27 2:11.32

CDOG 1519 2:11.34Kyla Behrle
31.01 1:03.90 1:37.67 2:11.34

CDOG 1520 2:11.36Kali Dominguez
29.37 1:02.60 1:37.35 2:11.36

LEHY 1621 2:11.83Julia Pitchell
30.57 1:03.89 1:37.80 2:11.83

CDOG 1722 2:12.29Grace Pettit
29.89 1:03.17 1:37.75 2:12.29

CDOG 1623 2:14.47Ava Breton
30.26 1:03.80 1:39.24 2:14.47

PSDY 1524 2:15.49Nicole Barrera
31.09 1:06.13 1:41.30 2:15.49

WRAT 1625 2:15.91Sarah Corneck
32.05 1:07.16 1:41.91 2:15.91

CDOG 1526 2:16.10Jackie Uva
32.02 1:06.47 1:42.75 2:16.10

CDOG 1527 2:16.74Haley Deller
32.33 1:07.21 1:42.32 2:16.74

LEHY 1628 2:17.60Haley Krawczyk
30.80 1:05.55 1:41.80 2:17.60

CDOG 1629 2:19.53Adessa Noyes
32.35 1:07.04 1:43.16 2:19.53

CDOG 1630 2:20.02Julia Shatalov
32.60 1:07.95 1:44.24 2:20.02

LEHY 1531 2:20.19Caroline Koziol
31.43 1:06.32 1:43.46 2:20.19

RYWC 1632 2:23.07Ksenia Korobov
32.81 1:09.27 1:46.20 2:23.07

RYWC 1533 2:23.55Rachel Bearz
31.92 1:07.70 1:45.75 2:23.55

LEHY 1534 2:24.58Emma Yanicky
32.76 1:08.84 1:46.76 2:24.58

RAYS 1535 2:25.47Abigail MacAllister
32.81 1:09.85 1:48.24 2:25.47

SYS 1636 2:28.98Emma Schambach
33.09 1:10.88 1:51.00 2:28.98

RAYS 1537 2:32.16Vanessa Autunno
33.60 1:11.03 1:51.31 2:32.16

GWYB 1638 2:32.70Marguerite Collette
34.25 1:13.39 1:53.76 2:32.70

CDOG 1739 2:42.46Minoli Fernando
36.63 1:17.29 1:59.65 2:42.46

RYWC 15--- X2:11.62Jessica Kisling
29.94 1:03.35 1:37.28 2:11.62

Girls	15-18	100	Yard	Backstroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

CDOG 181 59.27Casey Loughlin
29.15 59.27

WRAT 172 59.44Esme Hunter
28.75 59.44

WRAT 173 59.46Lily Kernaghan
28.89 59.46

RYWC 174 1:00.73Leiya Istambouli
29.42 1:00.73

CDOG 165 1:00.75Sophie Murphy
29.40 1:00.75

CDOG 166 1:01.47Tahlia Crowley
30.30 1:01.47

CDOG 177 1:02.62Jillian Stevens
30.38 1:02.62

CDOG 168 1:02.94Ava Keane
31.33 1:02.94

RYWC 179 1:03.61Caroline Mahoney
30.57 1:03.61

RAYS 1610 1:04.09Meghan Hammarlund
31.40 1:04.09

WRAT 1711 1:04.42Morgan Lenoce
30.99 1:04.42

CDOG 1712 1:05.07Sarah Chen
31.84 1:05.07

PSDY 1513 1:05.14Milena Judge
31.76 1:05.14

LEHY 1514 1:05.40Alanna DePinto
31.49 1:05.40

CDOG 1715 1:05.41Nora Bergstrom
32.48 1:05.41

WRAT 1516 1:06.27Ashlyn Blessey
32.10 1:06.27

RYWC 1617 1:06.33Emma Padros
32.43 1:06.33

SYS 1518 1:06.54Erika Barone
32.31 1:06.54

WRAT 1619 1:06.73Jessica Qi
32.63 1:06.73

CDOG 1620 1:06.77Emma Glover
32.54 1:06.77

RAYS 1721 1:06.97Madeline Symecko
32.47 1:06.97

LEHY 1522 1:07.35Vivian Nguyen
32.61 1:07.35

CDOG 1623 1:07.38Ava Breton
32.41 1:07.38

RYWC 1724 1:07.51Anna Weinstein
33.18 1:07.51
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CT	AP	2020	YMCA	Swim	&	Dive	Champs	13&over,	Sanction	#:	A19-4

January	17-18,	2020	-	Westport,	CT
Results

(Girls	15-18	100	Yard	Backstroke)
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

CDOG 1725 1:07.52Faith Gambardella
32.55 1:07.52

CDOG 1526 1:07.61Haley Deller
33.41 1:07.61

GWYB 1527 1:07.79Sarah Grifϐith
33.03 1:07.79

CDOG 1728 1:07.99Tori Newton
32.52 1:07.99

LEHY 1629 1:08.58Olivia Thompson
32.19 1:08.58

WRAT 1530 1:08.71Elizabeth Fletcher
33.41 1:08.71

CDOG 1531 1:08.94Jackie Uva
34.06 1:08.94

LEHY 1532 1:09.20Norell Paluska
34.65 1:09.20

RYWC 1633 1:09.22Devin McGovern
33.33 1:09.22

SYS 1734 1:11.18Haley Moriarty
34.62 1:11.18

RYWC 1635 1:11.39Kathryn Tolla
34.65 1:11.39

WRAT 1536 1:12.75Madeline DePiano
35.51 1:12.75

RYWC 1537 1:13.95Cate Fischer
36.08 1:13.95

LEHY 1538 1:14.34Riley Lord
36.55 1:14.34

GWYB 1539 1:14.39Davinity Smallwood
36.72 1:14.39

RYWC 1540 1:14.51Rachel Bearz
36.09 1:14.51

LEHY 1641 1:14.71Haley Krawczyk
35.97 1:14.71

LEHY 1642 1:14.94Mia Destefani
36.52 1:14.94

LEHY 1743 1:14.95Angela Meglin
35.96 1:14.95

SYS 1644 1:15.35Alora McCarroll
36.51 1:15.35

LEHY 1745 1:15.48Maeve Williams
37.01 1:15.48

SYS 1646 1:15.76Emma Schambach
36.49 1:15.76

LEHY 1647 1:15.87Emily Wolf
36.39 1:15.87

PSDY 1548 1:17.36Nicole Barrera
38.42 1:17.36

LEHY 1549 1:18.73Toriana Grooms
39.22 1:18.73

RAYS 1650 1:20.24Kayla Nguyen
38.74 1:20.24

LEHY 1651 1:21.33Abigail Moore
39.23 1:21.33

GWYB 1652 1:21.36Marguerite Collette
39.73 1:21.36

CDOG 1753 1:21.38Mihiri Fernando
39.02 1:21.38

CDOG 1754 1:29.75Minoli Fernando
42.97 1:29.75

RYWC 15--- X1:07.42Jessica Kisling
32.77 1:07.42

Girls	15-18	100	Yard	Breaststroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

RYWC 171 1:06.96Leiya Istambouli
32.03 1:06.96

CDOG 162 1:07.78Vivian Mudry
33.10 1:07.78

VSYM 153 1:14.51Abigail Vitola
36.48 1:14.51

CDOG 184 1:15.54Casey Loughlin
35.58 1:15.54

RYWC 155 1:15.86Cate Fischer
35.30 1:15.86

CDOG 176 1:16.26Bella Tejeda
36.05 1:16.26

WRAT 167 1:16.64Jessica Qi
36.86 1:16.64

CDOG 158 1:17.43Kylie McCue
36.86 1:17.43

CDOG 179 1:18.03Tori Newton
36.24 1:18.03

CDOG 1510 1:18.91Gabs Sokolik
37.14 1:18.91

RYWC 1711 1:19.35Emmi DeSousa
37.04 1:19.35

SYS 1512 1:19.54Erika Barone
37.97 1:19.54

RYWC 1613 1:20.79Ksenia Korobov
39.07 1:20.79

LEHY 1514 1:21.48Samantha Ruschmeier
39.06 1:21.48

LEHY 1515 1:21.63Vivian Nguyen
39.43 1:21.63

LEHY 1716 1:21.64Angela Meglin
38.86 1:21.64

CDOG 1617 1:21.85Kaitlyn Grove
38.49 1:21.85

CDOG 1518 1:24.25Haley Deller
39.42 1:24.25

LEHY 1619 1:24.39Julia Pitchell
39.90 1:24.39

LEHY 1620 1:25.26Mia Destefani
39.71 1:25.26

RYWC 1621 1:26.63Devin McGovern
40.83 1:26.63

RAYS 1522 1:26.91Abigail MacAllister
41.33 1:26.91

LEHY 1523 1:28.21Emma Yanicky
42.50 1:28.21
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CT	AP	2020	YMCA	Swim	&	Dive	Champs	13&over,	Sanction	#:	A19-4

January	17-18,	2020	-	Westport,	CT
Results

(Girls	15-18	100	Yard	Breaststroke)
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

CDOG 1624 1:29.21Julia Shatalov
43.26 1:29.21

LEHY 1625 1:30.52Haley Krawczyk
41.99 1:30.52

CDOG 1726 1:35.10Mihiri Fernando
45.59 1:35.10

LEHY 1627 1:37.16Abigail Moore
47.07 1:37.16

LEHY 1728 1:41.49Phoebe Allyn
48.77 1:41.49

Girls	15-18	200	Yard	IM
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

CDOG 161 2:12.37Sophie Murphy
29.27 1:02.42 1:41.20 2:12.37

CDOG 182 2:15.41Casey Loughlin
29.25 1:03.16 1:43.70 2:15.41

WRAT 173 2:18.87Esme Hunter
29.59 1:05.28 1:45.25 2:18.87

CDOG 174 2:19.33Nora Bergstrom
31.67 1:07.18 1:47.84 2:19.33

CDOG 165 2:19.39Vivian Mudry
30.18 1:09.80 1:46.53 2:19.39

CDOG 176 2:20.48Bella Tejeda
30.90 1:08.64 1:47.83 2:20.48

RAYS 167 2:21.04Meghan Hammarlund
30.17 1:06.59 1:49.41 2:21.04

CDOG 158 2:21.96Julia Snow
31.45 1:08.29 1:51.04 2:21.96

SYS 179 2:21.99Alex Mayo
30.77 1:08.61 1:49.99 2:21.99

RAYS 1710 2:23.13Madeline Symecko
31.23 1:07.69 1:50.47 2:23.13

PSDY 1511 2:23.35Sophia Karidas
31.76 1:07.86 1:50.34 2:23.35

PSDY 1512 2:24.84Milena Judge
31.09 1:08.36 1:52.81 2:24.84

SYS 1713 2:24.98Haley Moriarty
31.60 1:10.16 1:53.00 2:24.98

RYWC 1614 2:25.14Emma Padros
32.71 1:08.87 1:52.52 2:25.14

WRAT 1615 2:25.31Claire Kehley
33.06 1:08.52 1:53.81 2:25.31

RYWC 1516 2:25.89Norah Kolb
1:09.77 1:53.47

2:25.89
CDOG 1717 2:27.38Jillian Stevens

31.89 1:08.09 1:52.88 2:27.38
CDOG 1618 2:28.35Emma Glover

32.83 1:12.39 1:53.90 2:28.35
CDOG 1719 2:31.47Tori Newton

33.15 1:12.59 1:55.44 2:31.47
LEHY 1520 2:31.83Riley Lord

33.34 1:13.48 1:55.97 2:31.83

CDOG 1521 2:32.15Gabs Sokolik
32.49 1:14.30 1:56.27 2:32.15

SYS 1522 2:32.46Rory Jacobson
31.47 1:11.44 1:56.25 2:32.46

CDOG 1623 2:33.82Kaitlyn Grove
31.49 1:12.94 1:57.47 2:33.82

CDOG 1624 2:37.53Adessa Noyes
33.40 1:14.94 2:00.21 2:37.53

LEHY 1525 2:43.12Caroline Koziol
33.70 1:16.16 2:06.33 2:43.12

SYS 1626 2:48.34Emma Schambach
37.29 1:18.52 2:10.20 2:48.34

LEHY 1527 2:50.38Toriana Grooms
38.88 1:23.25 2:14.32 2:50.38

RAYS 1528 2:56.60Vanessa Autunno
39.40 1:24.93 2:18.05 2:56.60

RYWC 15--- DQCate Fischer
35.95 1:17.92 2:01.49 DQ

Girls	15-18	200	Yard	Medley	Relay
	RelayTeam Finals	Time

A1 1:49.86CDOG
1) Casey Loughlin 18 2) Vivian Mudry 16
3) Julia Stevens 17 4) Sophie Murphy 16

27.84 1:03.75 1:25.98 1:49.86
A2 1:51.53WRAT

1) Lily Kernaghan 17 2) Esme Hunter 17
3) Morgan Lenoce 17 4) Jessica Qi 16

28.04 59.21 1:26.27 1:51.53
B3 1:53.76CDOG

1) Jillian Stevens 17 2) Tori Newton 17
3) Kali Dominguez 15 4) Tahlia Crowley 16

29.05 1:01.26 1:29.15 1:53.76
A4 1:54.00NCY

1) Maddie Haley 17 2) Sophia Yee 17
3) Alexandra Mehos 17 4) Elizabeth Xia 15

27.56 38.08 1:28.58 1:54.00
A5 1:55.40LEHY

1) Julia Pitchell 16 2) Norell Paluska 15
3) Alanna DePinto 15 4) Olivia Thompson 16

30.41 1:03.00 1:30.16 1:55.40
A6 1:56.97RYWC

1) Caroline Mahoney 17 2) Leiya Istambouli 17
3) Kathryn Tolla 16 4) Payton Bradley 16

29.27 1:00.26 1:30.96 1:56.97
C7 1:57.62CDOG

1) Sarah Chen 17 2) Emma Glover 16
3) Bella Tejeda 17 4) Ava Keane 16

33.45 1:02.32 1:32.01 1:57.62
D8 2:00.94CDOG

1) Faith Gambardella 17 2) Gabs Sokolik 15
3) Kyla Behrle 15 4) Julia Snow 15

30.79 1:06.05 1:34.78 2:00.94
E9 2:01.08CDOG

1) Ava Breton 16 2) Kaitlyn Grove 16
3) Kylie McCue 15 4) Nora Bergstrom 17

30.94 1:05.01 1:35.12 2:01.08
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CT	AP	2020	YMCA	Swim	&	Dive	Champs	13&over,	Sanction	#:	A19-4

January	17-18,	2020	-	Westport,	CT
Results

(Girls	15-18	200	Yard	Medley	Relay)
	RelayTeam Finals	Time

A10 2:04.87RAYS
1) Meghan Hammarlund 16 2) Madeline Symecko 17
3) Kayla Nguyen 16 4) Andie Nadeau 16

29.57 1:06.54 1:39.74 2:04.87
B11 2:05.05LEHY

1) Vivian Nguyen 15 2) Riley Lord 15
3) Samantha Ruschmeier 15 4) Haley Krawczyk 16

31.82 1:07.59 1:36.62 2:05.05
C12 2:05.23RYWC

1) Anna Weinstein 17 2) Emmi DeSousa 17
3) Rachel Bearz 15 4) Norah Kolb 15

31.29 1:08.09 1:38.99 2:05.23
B13 2:05.39RYWC

1) Devin McGovern 16 2) Cate Fischer 15
3) Ksenia Korobov 16 4) Sarah Falder 15

32.69 1:06.74 1:39.44 2:05.39
B14 2:06.79WRAT

1) Ashlyn Blessey 15 2) Sarah Corneck 16
3) Claire Kehley 16 4) Elizabeth Fletcher 15

31.11 1:09.12 1:39.42 2:06.79
F15 2:11.53CDOG

1) Adessa Noyes 16 2) Haley Deller 15
3) Jackie Uva 15 4) Julia Shatalov 16

34.83 1:15.48 1:41.69 2:11.53
C16 2:12.65LEHY

1) Mia Destefani 16 2) Maeve Williams 17
3) Caroline Koziol 15 4) Emily Wolf 16

36.70 1:12.95 1:44.17 2:12.65
D17 2:22.55LEHY

1) Phoebe Allyn 17 2) Angela Meglin 17
3) Abigail Moore 16 4) Emma Yanicky 15

42.52 1:19.56 1:54.00 2:22.55

Girls	100	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

CDOG 161 53.15Sophie Murphy
25.71 53.15

RYWC 172 53.31Leiya Istambouli
25.90 53.31

WRAT 173 54.36Lily Kernaghan
25.97 54.36

LEHY 154 56.09Alanna DePinto
26.97 56.09

RYWC 155 56.95Sarah Falder
27.60 56.95

WRAT 166 56.99Claire Kehley
28.14 56.99

CDOG 177 57.20Sarah Chen
27.33 57.20

WRAT 158 57.99Ashlyn Blessey
27.76 57.99

RYWC 169 58.23Payton Bradley
27.93 58.23

WRAT 1710 58.25Morgan Lenoce
27.35 58.25

RAYS 1611 58.34Andie Nadeau
28.29 58.34

CDOG 1712 58.76Julia Stevens
27.62 58.76

RYWC 17*13 58.79Caroline Mahoney
27.98 58.79

NCY 13*13 58.79Emma Peloso
29.20 58.79

WRAT 1515 59.77Elizabeth Fletcher
28.72 59.77

RYWC 1616 59.81Kathryn Tolla
29.30 59.81

RYWC 1517 1:00.07Norah Kolb
29.30 1:00.07

WRAT 1718 1:00.39Esme Hunter
28.20 1:00.39

RYWC 1719 1:00.56Martha Seaver
29.57 1:00.56

WRAT 1520 1:00.62Hailey Arman
29.14 1:00.62

CDOG 1521 1:01.71Kali Dominguez
29.14 1:01.71

WRAT 1622 1:01.96Sarah Corneck
30.47 1:01.96

WRAT 1523 1:02.43Caroline Begg
29.46 1:02.43

CDOG 15*24 1:02.52Kyla Behrle
30.44 1:02.52

NCY 13*24 1:02.52Skylar Lee
30.34 1:02.52

PSDY 1526 1:02.66Nicole Barrera
30.82 1:02.66

CDOG 1727 1:02.98Grace Pettit
29.88 1:02.98

NCY 1428 1:03.08Lili Rivas
30.73 1:03.08

NCY 1329 1:03.48Isabella Moss
30.40 1:03.48

SYS 1630 1:03.87Alora McCarroll
30.80 1:03.87

LEHY 1531 1:03.90Riley Lord
30.87 1:03.90

RYWC 1532 1:04.13Rachel Bearz
30.97 1:04.13

RYWC 1633 1:04.93Ksenia Korobov
31.60 1:04.93

GWYB 1534 1:04.95Sarah Grifϐith
30.95 1:04.95

RYWC 1635 1:05.19Devin McGovern
31.29 1:05.19

SYS 1536 1:05.26Rory Jacobson
31.10 1:05.26

CDOG 1637 1:06.34Julia Shatalov
32.30 1:06.34

LEHY 1638 1:06.64Mia Destefani
31.64 1:06.64
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CT	AP	2020	YMCA	Swim	&	Dive	Champs	13&over,	Sanction	#:	A19-4

January	17-18,	2020	-	Westport,	CT
Results

(Girls	100	Yard	Freestyle)
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

LEHY 1739 1:06.71Maeve Williams
32.44 1:06.71

LEHY 1740 1:07.76Angela Meglin
32.52 1:07.76

GWYB 1541 1:08.07Davinity Smallwood
32.88 1:08.07

NCY 1442 1:08.98Soϐi Madrazo
33.33 1:08.98

RYWC 1743 1:09.50Emmi DeSousa
33.14 1:09.50

RAYS 1644 1:11.17Kayla Nguyen
33.93 1:11.17

LEHY 1745 1:12.16Phoebe Allyn
35.12 1:12.16

GWYB 1646 1:12.69Marguerite Collette
34.60 1:12.69

RYWC 15--- X1:00.78Jessica Kisling
28.85 1:00.78

Girls	500	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

WRAT 171 5:20.52Morgan Lenoce
29.64 1:01.85 1:34.30 2:06.37

2:38.73 3:11.43 3:43.44 4:15.88
4:48.47 5:20.52

WRAT 172 5:27.12Esme Hunter
29.20 1:01.59 1:34.48 2:06.99

2:39.44 3:12.61 3:46.45 4:20.59
4:54.47 5:27.12

WRAT 163 5:28.04Jessica Qi
30.03 1:02.25 1:35.12 2:08.21

2:41.49 3:14.97 3:48.53 4:22.17
4:55.47 5:28.04

WRAT 134 5:33.96Kristen Racicot
29.92 1:02.76 1:36.53 2:10.27

2:44.17 3:18.21 3:52.88 4:27.28
5:01.00 5:33.96

WRAT 155 5:35.67Ashlyn Blessey
29.35 1:02.17 1:35.44 2:09.22

2:43.36 3:17.80 3:52.41 4:27.11
5:01.86 5:35.67

RAYS 166 5:37.00Andie Nadeau
29.54 1:02.68 1:36.18 2:10.41

2:45.02 3:19.06 3:54.12 4:29.06
5:03.74 5:37.00

WRAT 157 5:38.07Elizabeth Fletcher
30.31 1:02.78 1:36.31 2:10.24

2:44.52 3:19.00 3:53.78 4:28.75
5:02.48 5:38.07

RAYS 148 5:43.33Kendall Noonan
31.16 1:05.03 1:39.91 2:15.06

2:50.11 3:25.18 4:00.41 4:35.27
5:09.93 5:43.33

WRAT 149 5:44.33Paige DeFelice
30.10 1:03.60 1:38.27 2:13.69

2:48.75 3:23.91 3:58.81 4:34.31
5:09.34 5:44.33

WRAT 1310 5:45.12Skylar Shapiro
30.20 1:04.30 1:39.51 2:14.64

2:50.28 3:25.75 4:01.49 4:36.38
5:11.43 5:45.12

WRAT 1311 5:59.56Phoebe Bragg
31.90 1:08.27 1:45.34 2:22.30

2:59.26 3:35.93 4:13.29 4:50.36
5:25.78 5:59.56

SYS 1412 6:00.86Alyssa Simione
31.89 1:07.47 1:43.86 2:20.42

2:57.10 3:33.95 4:10.70 4:47.94
5:25.08 6:00.86

WRAT 1413 6:01.26Becca Kushel
32.36 1:07.77 1:44.21 2:20.67

2:57.28 3:34.07 4:11.31 4:48.45
5:25.68 6:01.26

PSDY 1514 6:06.05Nicole Barrera
33.32 1:09.32

1:46.48 2:23.24 3:00.10
3:37.08 4:14.54

4:52.54 5:31.57 6:06.05
RAYS 1315 6:08.28Kyra Nguyen

32.67 1:08.36 1:45.41 2:22.85
3:00.32 3:38.00 4:16.09 4:54.02
5:32.11 6:08.28

WRAT 1316 6:09.07Bogi Olah
33.09 1:10.10

1:47.76 2:25.43 3:03.49
3:41.38 4:19.43

4:57.57 5:34.82 6:09.07
SYS 1617 6:11.43Alora McCarroll

32.37 1:08.29 1:45.03 2:22.35
3:00.05 3:38.06 4:16.19 4:54.96
5:33.56 6:11.43

WRAT 1318 6:15.21Brooke Serlin
32.26 1:08.68

1:45.77 2:23.59 3:01.84
3:41.29 4:20.90

4:59.89 5:38.21 6:15.21
RAYS 1319 6:29.25Bryndle Kroll

31.15 1:07.37
1:45.56 2:26.08 3:05.78

3:45.52 4:27.15
5:08.76 5:49.76 6:29.25

RAYS 1420 6:33.62Thuy Tran
33.69 1:10.77

1:50.27 2:31.03 3:11.32
3:52.08 4:32.85

5:13.91 5:54.31 6:33.62
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CT	AP	2020	YMCA	Swim	&	Dive	Champs	13&over,	Sanction	#:	A19-4

January	17-18,	2020	-	Westport,	CT
Results

(Girls	500	Yard	Freestyle)
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

WRAT 1421 6:40.34Dina Lacugna
36.29 1:16.08

1:56.81 2:37.44 3:17.43
3:58.77 4:39.89

5:20.28 6:00.79 6:40.34
RAYS 1322 6:49.36Ruth Alejandro

34.92 1:55.86 6:49.36
WRAT 1323 6:53.15Caitlin Jacob

36.44 1:17.22
1:59.18 2:41.83 3:23.96

4:06.21 4:48.44
5:31.25 6:12.77 6:53.15

PSDY 1324 7:03.26Jasmina Ujkaj
36.70 1:18.47 2:02.30 2:46.93

3:31.29 4:15.78 4:57.98 5:42.20
6:26.05 7:03.26

WRAT 1425 7:03.97Lauren Seeliger
35.86 1:17.58 2:01.07 2:46.22

3:30.49 4:14.66 4:58.63 5:42.45
6:25.36 7:03.97

PSDY 1326 7:33.74Gillian Prichard
38.42 1:21.79 2:07.19 2:53.32

3:40.11 4:26.95 5:14.43 6:02.28
6:49.12 7:33.74

PSDY 15--- DQMilena Judge
30.77 1:05.61 1:41.81 2:17.34

2:53.60 3:30.09 4:06.40 4:42.70
5:18.48 DQ

Girls	50	Yard	Backstroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

NCY 171 27.25Maddie Haley
WRAT 172 28.97Morgan Lenoce
NCY 153 29.20Skylar Mascarinas
NCY 154 29.51Elizabeth Xia
PSDY 155 30.15Milena Judge
NCY 156 30.80Amira El Hattab
NCY 177 31.01Sophia Yee
NCY 138 31.21Emma Peloso
WRAT 139 31.40Phoebe Bragg
WRAT 15*10 31.49Ashlyn Blessey
WRAT 13*10 31.49Skylar Shapiro
NCY 1712 31.61Alexandra Mehos
RAYS 1313 31.69Ella Nadeau
WRAT 1614 31.93Claire Kehley
NCY 1515 31.96Carolyn Hendricks
NCY 1516 32.46Kelci Haley
WRAT 1517 32.55Elizabeth Fletcher
NCY 1518 32.87Kaylana Couture
WRAT 1319 33.39Brooke Serlin
NCY 1620 34.04Alexa Carrillo
NCY 1521 34.21Katka Jisl
NCY 1522 34.43Estella Trygg
NCY 1323 34.63Isabella Moss
NCY 1624 34.68Becky Panella

NCY 1325 34.77Skylar Lee
PSDY 1326 35.59Jasmina Ujkaj
NCY 1527 36.40Eve Johansson
PSDY 1528 36.44Nicole Barrera
NCY 1429 36.74Soϐi Madrazo
SYS 1430 37.84Mia Amasino
NCY 1531 38.77Richa Rao
RAYS 13--- DQRuth Alejandro
NCY 14--- DQLili Rivas

Girls	100	Yard	Backstroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

RYWC 131 1:00.92Brianna Deierlein
29.90 1:00.92

LEHY 142 1:03.23Brooke Sowka
31.04 1:03.23

LEHY 143 1:04.87Avery Kudlac
30.96 1:04.87

CDOG 144 1:06.54Avery Potyrala
32.20 1:06.54

RAYS 135 1:07.19Ella Nadeau
32.76 1:07.19

LEHY 146 1:07.92Megan Gangaway
33.45 1:07.92

RYWC 147 1:08.49Cate Carboni
34.10 1:08.49

RYWC 13*8 1:09.22Mia Hatzis
33.47 1:09.22

WRAT 13*8 1:09.22Phoebe Bragg
34.22 1:09.22

LEHY 1410 1:10.42Annika Paluska
34.00 1:10.42

SYS 1411 1:10.79Alyssa Simione
34.37 1:10.79

RYWC 1412 1:10.89Erin Swearingen
33.45 1:10.89

RYWC 1413 1:11.63Ella Seaver
34.68 1:11.63

WRAT 1314 1:12.86Bogi Olah
35.24 1:12.86

SYS 1415 1:13.52Grace Young
36.37 1:13.52

LEHY 1316 1:13.54Claire Ferony
35.43 1:13.54

SYS 1317 1:14.14Kate Young
36.46 1:14.14

LEHY 1318 1:14.37Natalie Koziol
35.53 1:14.37

WRAT 1319 1:14.48Abby Ripka
36.33 1:14.48

PSDY 1320 1:15.79Liisa Jalakas
36.50 1:15.79

SYS 1421 1:17.43Lauren Dodge
38.48 1:17.43

WRAT 1422 1:17.50Nora Chiarilli
37.89 1:17.50



CT Swimming-Results ONLY HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 7.0 - 4:06 PM  2/2/2020  Page 13
CT	AP	2020	YMCA	Swim	&	Dive	Champs	13&over,	Sanction	#:	A19-4
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Results

(Girls	100	Yard	Backstroke)
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

WRAT 1323 1:18.67Catherine Jones
38.46 1:18.67

WRAT 1324 1:18.80Kira Tomoda
38.35 1:18.80

GWYB 1325 1:19.15Jayda Graham
38.95 1:19.15

PSDY 1426 1:20.52Camila Marquez
40.36 1:20.52

WRAT 1427 1:21.20Dina Lacugna
40.14 1:21.20

RAYS 1328 1:21.69Ruth Alejandro
PSDY 1329 1:22.33Sophia Palacio

40.20 1:22.33
PSDY 1330 1:22.82Keriana Velazquez
PSDY 1331 1:24.27Victoria Wloszek

41.54 1:24.27
WRAT 1432 1:27.47Lauren Seeliger

41.75 1:27.47
SYS 1333 1:45.32Emma Kelsey

50.28 1:45.32

Girls	50	Yard	Breaststroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

WRAT 171 32.75Esme Hunter
WRAT 132 33.05Kristen Racicot
SYS 143 34.03Grace Young
NCY 174 34.12Maddie Haley
NCY 155 34.60Kaylana Couture
NCY 176 35.02Sophia Yee
NCY 157 35.28Carolyn Hendricks
NCY 158 35.73Elizabeth Xia
NCY 139 36.77Emma Peloso
NCY 1510 37.67Amira El Hattab
NCY 1711 37.69Alexandra Mehos
WRAT 1412 37.71Meg Enquist
WRAT 1613 38.07Claire Kehley
NCY 1614 38.08Becky Panella
RAYS 1315 38.21Bryndle Kroll
NCY 1316 38.26Isabella Moss
RAYS 1417 38.63Alora Demarest
NCY 1518 39.86Kelci Haley
NCY 1519 39.95Eve Johansson
NCY 1520 40.13Skylar Mascarinas
NCY 1521 40.68Katka Jisl
NCY 1522 40.80Estella Trygg
NCY 1423 41.56Lili Rivas
NCY 1324 42.85Skylar Lee
NCY 1525 43.83Richa Rao
NCY 1426 44.90Soϐi Madrazo
PSDY 1327 49.02Gillian Prichard
PSDY 13--- DQJasmina Ujkaj

Girls	100	Yard	Breaststroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

WRAT 131 1:11.93Kristen Racicot
33.64 1:11.93

CDOG 142 1:15.17Meghan Tiernan
35.16 1:15.17

SYS 133 1:17.29Sorina Cheng
36.45 1:17.29

WRAT 134 1:17.58Abby Ripka
37.18 1:17.58

LEHY 145 1:18.39Riley Kudlac
37.52 1:18.39

RYWC 146 1:18.52Ella Behling
37.38 1:18.52

PSDY 137 1:20.19Victoria Typa
38.72 1:20.19

RYWC 138 1:20.22Mia Hatzis
37.98 1:20.22

SYS 149 1:20.28Rylan Jacobson
38.13 1:20.28

LEHY 1410 1:20.45Megan Gangaway
38.70 1:20.45

LEHY 1311 1:20.47Lauren Lord
38.31 1:20.47

RAYS 1412 1:20.51Alora Demarest
38.55 1:20.51

WRAT 1413 1:20.62Meg Enquist
38.79 1:20.62

LEHY 1414 1:22.91Brooke Sowka
39.78 1:22.91

RAYS 1315 1:24.38Bryndle Kroll
39.08 1:24.38

LEHY 1316 1:27.02Katelyn Papa
40.63 1:27.02

SYS 1417 1:30.00Lauren Dodge
44.09 1:30.00

BSY 1418 1:32.06Josephine Mastro
45.21 1:32.06

VSYM 1419 1:32.78Riley Pluck
44.82 1:32.78

RAYS 1420 1:32.92Sara Flynn
43.88 1:32.92

VSYM 1321 1:33.38Norah Hayden
44.20 1:33.38

RAYS 1422 1:33.96Angela Podzunas
45.09 1:33.96

RYWC 1323 1:34.47Ariel Battelstein
46.28 1:34.47

SYS 1324 1:36.46Sasha Armster
46.01 1:36.46

LEHY 1325 1:47.03Suma Dhanemkula
51.47 1:47.03

Girls	50	Yard	Butterϐly
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

WRAT 131 27.46Kate Murray
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CT	AP	2020	YMCA	Swim	&	Dive	Champs	13&over,	Sanction	#:	A19-4
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Results

(Girls	50	Yard	Butterϐly)
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

NCY 172 27.79Maddie Haley
NCY 173 27.80Alexandra Mehos
WRAT 144 27.91Hope Ivanovich
NCY 155 28.02Elizabeth Xia
NCY 146 28.54Lili Rivas
NCY 157 28.99Skylar Mascarinas
NCY 138 29.00Emma Peloso
SYS 139 29.46Kate Young
RAYS 1310 29.55Julia Laszewski
NCY 1511 29.56Carolyn Hendricks
NCY 1512 29.67Amira El Hattab
NCY 1713 29.92Sophia Yee
RAYS 1614 30.53Andie Nadeau
SYS 1515 30.60Rory Jacobson
NCY 1516 30.67Kelci Haley
PSDY 1517 30.80Milena Judge
NCY 1518 31.00Kaylana Couture
NCY 1619 31.28Alexa Carrillo
WRAT 1620 31.90Claire Kehley
NCY 1621 31.91Becky Panella
RAYS 1422 32.12Kendall Noonan
NCY 1523 32.50Estella Trygg
RAYS 1324 32.82Kyra Nguyen
PSDY 1525 32.91Nicole Barrera
NCY 1326 33.05Skylar Lee
NCY 1527 33.20Katka Jisl
SYS 1428 33.27Mia Amasino
RAYS 1429 33.38Thuy Tran
NCY 1530 34.55Richa Rao
NCY 1331 34.65Isabella Moss
NCY 1532 34.75Eve Johansson
PSDY 1333 37.64Gillian Prichard
NCY 1434 40.71Soϐi Madrazo

Girls	100	Yard	Butterϐly
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

CDOG 171 59.82Julia Stevens
27.96 59.82

WRAT 172 1:02.21Morgan Lenoce
28.23 1:02.21

LEHY 153 1:02.99Alanna DePinto
29.09 1:02.99

RAYS 164 1:03.18Meghan Hammarlund
29.65 1:03.18

NCY 135 1:03.57Emma Peloso
30.45 1:03.57

CDOG 176 1:04.35Bella Tejeda
30.54 1:04.35

CDOG 157 1:04.47Kyla Behrle
30.79 1:04.47

SYS 178 1:04.58Alex Mayo
30.42 1:04.58

NCY 149 1:04.69Lili Rivas
30.65 1:04.69

CDOG 1510 1:05.33Kali Dominguez
30.68 1:05.33

LEHY 1611 1:05.61Olivia Thompson
29.83 1:05.61

VSYM 1512 1:05.92Abigail Vitola
31.80 1:05.92

CDOG 1613 1:05.99Kaitlyn Grove
31.11 1:05.99

RYWC 1614 1:06.14Kathryn Tolla
31.32 1:06.14

RAYS 1715 1:06.95Madeline Symecko
31.18 1:06.95

CDOG 1516 1:07.17Kylie McCue
31.82 1:07.17

SYS 1717 1:07.34Haley Moriarty
31.19 1:07.34

PSDY 1518 1:07.36Sophia Karidas
31.67 1:07.36

CDOG 1619 1:11.22Adessa Noyes
33.94 1:11.22

SYS 1620 1:13.77Alora McCarroll
34.76 1:13.77

NCY 1321 1:14.79Skylar Lee
34.75 1:14.79

RYWC 1722 1:15.77Emmi DeSousa
34.34 1:15.77

LEHY 1623 1:20.84Emily Wolf
35.63 1:20.84

NCY 1324 1:21.61Isabella Moss
38.60 1:21.61

LEHY 1525 1:22.45Emma Yanicky
38.09 1:22.45

NCY 1426 1:35.74Soϐi Madrazo
42.95 1:35.74

Girls	400	Yard	IM
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

WRAT 141 4:50.65Hope Ivanovich
30.45 1:05.40 1:41.28 2:18.70

3:00.87 3:44.79 4:18.23 4:50.65
WRAT 132 4:56.23Kate Murray

31.15 1:07.93 1:47.57 2:25.63
3:08.50 3:50.79 4:23.58 4:56.23

SYS 143 5:04.86Grace Young
32.04 1:09.97 1:51.37 2:31.92

3:13.59 3:55.30 4:31.38 5:04.86
RAYS 134 5:08.65Ella Nadeau

33.63 1:13.07 1:51.84 2:30.83
3:16.73 4:00.53 4:35.33 5:08.65

SYS 135 5:16.60Kate Young
32.94 1:12.56 1:55.02 2:35.42

3:19.71 4:04.78 4:42.02 5:16.60
SYS 156 5:21.89Rory Jacobson

31.92 1:09.83 1:52.81 2:35.31
3:20.39 4:05.98 4:44.19 5:21.89
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Results

(Girls	400	Yard	IM)
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

RAYS 137 5:33.37Julia Laszewski
33.24 1:13.40 1:54.94 2:37.49

3:27.25 4:16.49 4:55.84 5:33.37
WRAT 148 5:38.91Meg Enquist

36.39 1:21.70 2:04.85 2:49.54
3:36.36 4:23.05 5:01.16 5:38.91

RAYS 149 5:42.89Alora Demarest
35.29 1:19.97 2:06.13 2:52.35

3:39.03 4:27.32 5:05.25 5:42.89

Boys	13-14	25	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

WRAT 141 10.76Parker Lenoce
PSDY 142 10.86Andrew Rodriguez
CDOG 133 11.08Damian Czartoryjski
CDOG 144 11.18Jerick Lagamao
WRAT 135 11.34Andrew Berkowitz
CDOG 136 11.48Michael Gauthier
RAYS 147 11.73Alexander LeClair
LEHY 148 12.02Jackson Haught
CDOG 139 12.30Peter Zalewski
CDOG 1310 12.50Brendan Matos
SYS 1411 12.70Lucas Espinosa
WRAT 1412 13.01William jin
SYS 1413 13.14Coleman Tandler
RAYS 1314 13.25Nathan Malsheske
WRAT 1415 13.29Michael Belpedio
WRAT 1316 13.44Anton Mirkin
RAYS 1317 13.51Mathew Siwek
CDOG 1318 13.57Chase Starzman
WRAT 1319 13.68Adrian Fernandez
GWYB 1320 13.80Andrew Princic
SYS 1321 13.82William Cong
LEHY 1422 13.86Sean Burgess
PSDY 1323 13.99Mateusz Zalewski
PSDY 1324 14.04Nicholas Lucas
SYS 1425 14.09Sam Mayo
RAYS 1326 14.17Cooper Trudeau
LEHY 1327 14.51Nathaniel Ferony
WRAT 1328 15.09Chase Shapiro
CDOG 14--- X11.46Mehdi Moumen
WRAT 14--- X11.47Alex Ivanovich
WRAT 14--- X12.02Josh Tanksley
WRAT 14--- X12.07Brendan Corneck
CDOG 14--- X12.66Kristian Adlianitski
WRAT 14--- X12.85Peter Meehan

Boys	13-14	50	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

CDOG 131 23.73Damian Czartoryjski
PSDY 142 23.86Andrew Rodriguez
CDOG 133 24.11Michael Gauthier
CDOG 144 24.22Jerick Lagamao
RYWC 145 25.02Connor Kwarcinski
WRAT 136 25.18Andrew Berkowitz

SYS 147 25.19Evan Huang
CDOG 138 25.98Peter Zalewski
LEHY 149 26.06Jackson Haught
RYWC 13*10 27.25Ewan LeJava
RYWC 13*10 27.25Daniel Naulaguari
CDOG 1312 27.27Brendan Matos
SYS 1413 27.67Lucas Espinosa
RAYS 1314 27.95Nathan Malsheske
RYWC 1315 27.98Josh Oliveira
WRAT 1416 28.48William jin
WRAT 14*17 28.94Michael Belpedio
CDOG 13*17 28.94Chase Starzman
RAYS 1319 29.03Mathew Siwek
SYS 1320 29.05Andrew McLarty
RYWC 1321 29.36Christopher Prendi
RYWC 1422 29.42Cody Lippy
WRAT 1323 29.97Anton Mirkin
GWYB 1324 30.23Andrew Princic
WRAT 1325 30.33Adrian Fernandez
RAYS 1326 31.78Cooper Trudeau
WRAT 1327 32.23Chase Shapiro
LEHY 1328 32.63Nathaniel Ferony
RYWC 14--- X24.87Daniel Godino
CDOG 14--- X25.05Mehdi Moumen
WRAT 14--- X26.15Josh Tanksley
WRAT 14--- X26.16Brendan Corneck
WRAT 14--- X26.38Peter Meehan
CDOG 14--- X26.89Kristian Adlianitski

Boys	13-14	100	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

CDOG 131 52.38Michael Gauthier
25.30 52.38

RYWC 132 53.74Ethan Denning
25.89 53.74

WRAT 133 54.39Andrew Berkowitz
25.93 54.39

RYWC 144 55.54Connor Kwarcinski
26.74 55.54

CDOG 135 56.86Peter Zalewski
26.94 56.86

RYWC 136 59.08Brendan Thomas
28.55 59.08

RYWC 137 59.15Eduardo Oliveira
28.12 59.15

RYWC 138 59.72Ewan LeJava
29.06 59.72

SYS 139 1:00.36William Cong
28.63 1:00.36

RAYS 1310 1:00.98Nathan Malsheske
29.50 1:00.98

RYWC 1311 1:01.27Josh Oliveira
29.40 1:01.27

WRAT 1412 1:02.16William jin
30.19 1:02.16

SYS 1413 1:03.58Lucas Espinosa
30.39 1:03.58
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(Boys	13-14	100	Yard	Freestyle)
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

RYWC 1414 1:04.58Cody Lippy
30.60 1:04.58

WRAT 1415 1:05.02Michael Belpedio
30.73 1:05.02

SYS 1416 1:05.21Sam Mayo
31.12 1:05.21

RAYS 1317 1:05.36Mathew Siwek
31.04 1:05.36

LEHY 1418 1:05.53Sean Burgess
31.13 1:05.53

WRAT 1319 1:05.61Anton Mirkin
31.56 1:05.61

WRAT 1320 1:05.66Adrian Fernandez
31.79 1:05.66

RYWC 1321 1:05.97Christopher Prendi
31.52 1:05.97

SYS 1422 1:06.53Coleman Tandler
32.46 1:06.53

SYS 1323 1:10.18Andrew McLarty
33.73 1:10.18

PSDY 1324 1:11.50Nicholas Lucas
32.93 1:11.50

GWYB 1325 1:11.86Andrew Princic
34.41 1:11.86

RAYS 1326 1:13.26Cooper Trudeau
34.36 1:13.26

LEHY 1327 1:14.56Nathaniel Ferony
36.20 1:14.56

RYWC 14--- X52.69Daniel Godino
25.67 52.69

WRAT 14--- X54.07Alex Ivanovich
26.00 54.07

CDOG 14--- X54.12Mehdi Moumen
26.27 54.12

WRAT 14--- X56.44Brendan Corneck
26.74 56.44

Boys	13-14	200	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

WRAT 141 1:49.43Parker Lenoce
24.72 52.05 1:21.24 1:49.43

PSDY 142 1:55.83Andrew Rodriguez
26.52 55.92 1:26.07 1:55.83

CDOG 133 1:56.88Michael Gauthier
26.41 56.41 1:27.18 1:56.88

RYWC 144 2:03.78Connor Kwarcinski
28.12 58.96 1:31.06 2:03.78

CDOG 135 2:05.04Peter Zalewski
28.24 59.42 1:32.07 2:05.04

RYWC 136 2:06.57Brendan Thomas
29.78 1:01.88 1:35.44 2:06.57

RYWC 137 2:06.68Daniel Naulaguari
29.65 1:01.58 1:34.39 2:06.68

SYS 148 2:18.75Sam Mayo
31.64 1:07.13 1:43.63 2:18.75

RYWC 149 2:19.43Cody Lippy
31.56 1:06.55 1:43.05 2:19.43

CDOG 1310 2:19.86Chase Starzman
32.08 1:07.92 1:45.14 2:19.86

WRAT 1411 2:20.72William jin
31.80 1:07.20 1:44.28 2:20.72

RYWC 1312 2:31.55Christopher Prendi
33.65 1:12.23 1:52.66 2:31.55

PSDY 1313 2:36.52Mateusz Zalewski
32.90 1:12.30 1:54.55 2:36.52

PSDY 1314 2:36.77Nicholas Lucas
33.10 1:12.78 1:55.45 2:36.77

WRAT 14--- X1:58.01Alex Ivanovich
27.35 57.38 1:28.00 1:58.01

CDOG 14--- X2:06.23Kristian Adlianitski
29.47 1:01.31 1:34.24 2:06.23

Boys	13-14	100	Yard	Butterϐly
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

CDOG 141 56.84Jerick Lagamao
27.03 56.84

CDOG 132 58.32Damian Czartoryjski
27.77 58.32

RYWC 133 59.62Ethan Denning
27.94 59.62

WRAT 134 1:03.72Andrew Berkowitz
29.17 1:03.72

RYWC 135 1:05.31Daniel Naulaguari
30.12 1:05.31

CDOG 136 1:05.51Brendan Matos
32.17 1:05.51

RYWC 137 1:05.52Josh Oliveira
30.92 1:05.52

RYWC 138 1:09.45Eduardo Oliveira
31.72 1:09.45

RYWC 139 1:12.00Ewan LeJava
33.39 1:12.00

SYS 1410 1:12.49Coleman Tandler
33.66 1:12.49

WRAT 1311 1:18.23Chase Shapiro
36.40 1:18.23

RYWC 14--- X59.45Daniel Godino
27.94 59.45

CDOG 14--- X1:00.91Mehdi Moumen
29.20 1:00.91

WRAT 14--- X1:08.27Josh Tanksley
31.73 1:08.27

Boys	13-14	200	Yard	IM
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

CDOG 141 2:06.54Jerick Lagamao
28.21 59.44 1:36.73 2:06.54

CDOG 132 2:09.32Damian Czartoryjski
28.33 1:01.76 1:40.34 2:09.32

PSDY 143 2:12.29Andrew Rodriguez
28.24 1:02.08 1:41.80 2:12.29
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(Boys	13-14	200	Yard	IM)
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

RAYS 144 2:14.29Alexander LeClair
30.36 1:05.46 1:43.66 2:14.29

CDOG 135 2:21.54Brendan Matos
31.63 1:07.92 1:50.47 2:21.54

SYS 146 2:23.83Evan Huang
32.15 1:08.50 1:52.09 2:23.83

LEHY 147 2:28.61Jackson Haught
33.41 1:10.08 1:54.69 2:28.61

RAYS 138 2:38.91Nathan Malsheske
33.89 1:15.50 2:02.43 2:38.91

WRAT 139 2:47.62Chase Shapiro
36.19 1:21.38 2:10.24 2:47.62

CDOG 1310 2:48.64Chase Starzman
36.72 1:19.40 2:10.00 2:48.64

WRAT 14--- X2:11.20Alex Ivanovich
28.64 1:02.27 1:40.11 2:11.20

WRAT 14--- X2:21.01Peter Meehan
30.97 1:06.81 1:49.91 2:21.01

WRAT 14--- X2:21.35Josh Tanksley
30.49 1:06.87 1:50.08 2:21.35

CDOG 14--- X2:24.16Kristian Adlianitski
32.41 1:09.27 1:51.74 2:24.16

Boys	13-14	200	Yard	Medley	Relay
	RelayTeam Finals	Time

A1 1:48.55CDOG
1) Jerick Lagamao 14 2) Michael Gauthier 13
3) Damian Czartoryjski 13 4) Peter Zalewski 13

26.55 57.53 1:23.64 1:48.55
A2 1:54.39RYWC

1) Brendan Thomas 13 2) Eduardo Oliveira 13
3) Ethan Denning 13 4) Connor Kwarcinski 14

32.12 1:02.68 1:28.86 1:54.39
A3 2:10.58RAYS

1) Alexander LeClair 14 2) Cooper Trudeau 13
3) Nathan Malsheske 13 4) Mathew Siwek 13

29.19 1:11.22 2:10.58
A4 2:16.58WRAT

1) Anton Mirkin 13 2) Adrian Fernandez 13
3) Chase Shapiro 13 4) William jin 14

32.89 1:14.40 1:48.21 2:16.58
B--- DQRYWC

1) Josh Oliveira 13 2) Ewan LeJava 13
3) Daniel Naulaguari 13 4) Cody Lippy 14

35.12 1:10.03 1:39.22 DQ

Boys	15-18	25	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

CDOG 181 10.55Dylan Merritt
NCY 172 10.95Bennett Ehret
CDOG 153 11.18Shane Wynne
RAYS 17*4 11.20Jonathan Cocchiola
GWYB 15*4 11.20Nathan Stellmach
CDOG 166 11.38Martin Adlianitski
NCY 177 11.46Timmy Manzella
CDOG 188 11.50Tyler Merritt

RAYS 169 11.55Landon Colby
SYS 1510 11.68Aiden Cohen
RAYS 17*11 11.69Jackson Malsheske
BSY 16*11 11.69Amir Alibali
CDOG 1613 11.86Evan Levine
NCY 1614 11.89Finn Regan
BSY 1615 11.96Jesus Parra
PSDY 1616 12.23Edward Smith
LEHY 1517 13.16Alec Agosto
WRAT 18--- X10.35Richard Nolan
NCY 17--- X10.43Patrick Colwell
PSDY 15--- X10.69John Frankowski
WRAT 16--- X10.74Liam Crecca
CDOG 16--- X10.75Nikita Zuev
NCY 16--- X10.85Sam Lai
WRAT 16--- X10.91Jack Mocarski
NCY 15--- X10.93Ben Madan
NCY 16--- X10.94Grifϐin Trygg
WRAT 15--- X10.97Riley Twiss
WRAT 17--- X11.02Nick Lott
NCY 16--- X11.25Mikey Rivas
NCY 15--- X11.29Sumner Pellegrini de Pau
PSDY 18--- X11.32Nolan Lovegrove
WRAT 17--- X11.33Anthony Daccache
NCY 16--- X11.49Nickie Adl
NCY 17--- X11.52Cole Williams
WRAT 15--- X11.53Kenny Clark
WRAT 17--- X11.53Ben Daddario
NCY 16--- X11.65Strider Bennett
NCY 17--- X11.72Max Schauer
WRAT 15--- X11.79Jonathan Guzik
WRAT 15--- X11.79Hugh Hutchinson
CDOG 15--- X11.97Dillon Gallo
NCY 16--- X12.00Panos Ketonis
WRAT 15--- X12.01Matt Hobbs
NCY 17--- X12.10Patrick Widelski
NCY 16--- X12.23Angelo Alfaro
NCY 15--- X12.30Luke Nardella
NCY 15--- X12.39Jack Greiner
NCY 18--- X12.65Will Fannon

Boys	15-18	50	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

RYWC 151 22.84Ian Lee
RYWC 172 22.91Timothy Turnbull
CDOG 183 23.05Dylan Merritt
GWYB 154 23.49Nathan Stellmach
NCY 175 23.87Bennett Ehret
RAYS 176 24.17Jonathan Cocchiola
CDOG 187 24.37Tyler Merritt
SYS 168 24.62Connor Coyne
NCY 179 24.68Timmy Manzella
SYS 1510 24.87Aiden Cohen
BSY 1611 25.56Amir Alibali
NCY 1612 25.60Finn Regan
RYWC 1713 25.71Christopher Roewer
PSDY 1614 26.15Edward Smith
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(Boys	15-18	50	Yard	Freestyle)
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

RYWC 1615 27.14Aiden Crossϐield
NCY 17--- X22.27Patrick Colwell
WRAT 18--- X22.77Richard Nolan
NCY 15--- X23.49Ben Madan
CDOG 16--- X23.50Nikita Zuev
RYWC 18--- X23.53Omar Aϐiϐi
PSDY 15--- X23.56John Frankowski
NCY 16--- X23.56Grifϐin Trygg
WRAT 16--- X23.57Jack Mocarski
WRAT 15--- X23.59Riley Twiss
WRAT 17--- X23.67Nick Lott
NCY 16--- X23.75Sam Lai
NCY 16--- X24.16Nickie Adl
NCY 17--- X24.25Cole Williams
NCY 16--- X24.46Mikey Rivas
NCY 16--- X24.62Strider Bennett
WRAT 17--- X24.71Ben Daddario
NCY 15--- X24.75Sumner Pellegrini de Pau
WRAT 15--- X24.92Kenny Clark
RYWC 15--- X24.97Joey Sturino
WRAT 15--- X25.41Jonathan Guzik
NCY 17--- X25.53Patrick Widelski
WRAT 15--- X25.56Matt Hobbs
CDOG 15--- X25.77Dillon Gallo
NCY 17--- X25.91Max Schauer
NCY 16--- X26.13Panos Ketonis
NCY 15--- X26.18Luke Nardella
NCY 18--- X26.19Will Fannon
NCY 16--- X26.28Angelo Alfaro
NCY 15--- X26.91Jack Greiner
NCY 15--- XDQJack Marshall

Boys	15-18	200	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

WRAT 161 1:49.57Emmett Adams
25.98 53.96 1:21.72 1:49.57

CDOG 162 1:50.86Martin Adlianitski
26.23 54.63 1:22.63 1:50.86

GWYB 153 1:53.75Nathan Stellmach
25.76 54.31 1:23.61 1:53.75

CDOG 184 1:54.69Tyler Merritt
26.22 55.37 1:25.34 1:54.69

SYS 155 1:55.36JD Starkey
26.35 55.69 1:25.57 1:55.36

CDOG 156 1:55.72Shane Wynne
26.02 55.35 1:26.19 1:55.72

CDOG 167 1:56.23Evan Levine
27.45 57.30 1:27.07 1:56.23

RAYS 178 1:58.32Jackson Malsheske
26.98 57.21 1:27.84 1:58.32

CDOG 16--- X1:52.50Nikita Zuev
26.34 55.28 1:24.06 1:52.50

CDOG 15--- X1:52.94Mitchell Wollen
26.47 55.18 1:24.38 1:52.94

WRAT 17--- X1:54.21Anthony Daccache
26.09 54.86 1:24.71 1:54.21

WRAT 16--- X1:56.81Liam Crecca
26.20 55.41 1:26.16 1:56.81

WRAT 15--- X1:57.73Hugh Hutchinson
26.88 56.72 1:27.59 1:57.73

PSDY 15--- X1:58.69John Frankowski
27.09 57.33 1:28.88 1:58.69

CDOG 15--- X1:59.41Dillon Gallo
27.42 57.66 1:29.33 1:59.41

PSDY 18--- X2:01.51Nolan Lovegrove
27.10 57.26 1:29.24 2:01.51

WRAT 15--- X2:03.11Jonathan Guzik
27.67 58.92 1:31.82 2:03.11

WRAT 17--- X2:04.27Ben Daddario
28.04 59.59 1:32.66 2:04.27

NCY 15--- X2:20.16Jack Marshall
31.83 1:07.00 1:44.32 2:20.16

Boys	15-18	100	Yard	Backstroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

CDOG 181 57.91Dylan Merritt
28.10 57.91

SYS 152 1:00.22JD Starkey
29.09 1:00.22

RAYS 173 1:02.61Jackson Malsheske
30.57 1:02.61

PSDY 164 1:03.44Edward Smith
29.91 1:03.44

RYWC 165 1:03.73Aiden Crossϐield
31.08 1:03.73

BSY 166 1:10.58Jesus Parra
35.08 1:10.58

WRAT 18--- X54.61Richard Nolan
26.83 54.61

WRAT 17--- X55.14Nick Lott
26.82 55.14

WRAT 15--- X59.94Hugh Hutchinson
29.92 59.94

PSDY 18--- X1:03.60Nolan Lovegrove
30.91 1:03.60

WRAT 15--- X1:03.80Matt Hobbs
31.14 1:03.80

WRAT 15--- X1:05.92Kenny Clark
32.23 1:05.92

NCY 15--- X1:13.48Jack Marshall
36.05 1:13.48

Boys	15-18	100	Yard	Breaststroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

RYWC 151 1:04.76Ian Lee
30.95 1:04.76

RAYS 172 1:05.16Jonathan Cocchiola
30.17 1:05.16

GWYB 153 1:05.56Nathan Stellmach
30.77 1:05.56
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(Boys	15-18	100	Yard	Breaststroke)
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

SYS 164 1:06.44Connor Coyne
31.45 1:06.44

CDOG 165 1:06.56Martin Adlianitski
31.29 1:06.56

CDOG 166 1:06.63Evan Levine
31.55 1:06.63

RAYS 177 1:08.36Jackson Malsheske
32.10 1:08.36

CDOG 188 1:08.48Dylan Merritt
32.74 1:08.48

LEHY 159 1:30.91Alec Agosto
41.92 1:30.91

WRAT 16--- X1:05.44Jack Mocarski
31.54 1:05.44

RYWC 18--- X1:06.83Omar Aϐiϐi
31.91 1:06.83

WRAT 16--- X1:09.60Liam Crecca
32.47 1:09.60

RYWC 15--- X1:10.52Joey Sturino
33.58 1:10.52

Boys	15-18	200	Yard	IM
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

CDOG 161 2:06.90Martin Adlianitski
27.82 1:00.40 1:37.77 2:06.90

CDOG 152 2:10.66Shane Wynne
28.02 1:00.79 1:38.67 2:10.66

SYS 153 2:11.81JD Starkey
29.29 1:02.51 1:40.80 2:11.81

CDOG 164 2:13.06Evan Levine
29.99 1:06.96 1:43.61 2:13.06

RAYS 165 2:17.92Landon Colby
28.62 1:06.51 1:46.26 2:17.92

WRAT 17--- X2:04.68Anthony Daccache
27.39 1:00.66 1:34.97 2:04.68

WRAT 15--- X2:06.38Riley Twiss
27.49 1:00.12 1:37.89 2:06.38

PSDY 15--- X2:15.45John Frankowski
28.18 1:04.00 1:45.25 2:15.45

Boys	15-18	200	Yard	Medley	Relay
	RelayTeam Finals	Time

A1 1:42.67CDOG
1) Shane Wynne 15 2) Evan Levine 16
3) Dylan Merritt 18 4) Tyler Merritt 18

26.15 56.24 1:20.30 1:42.67
A2 1:49.60RYWC

1) Christopher Roewer 17 2) Ian Lee 15
3) Timothy Turnbull 17 4) Aiden Crossϐield 16

28.94 58.67 1:23.52 1:49.60
A--- X1:42.63NCY

1) Bennett Ehret 17 2) Timmy Manzella 17
3) Patrick Colwell 17 4) Ben Madan 15

26.75 56.38 1:19.66 1:42.63

Boys	100	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

WRAT 141 49.72Parker Lenoce
23.91 49.72

RYWC 172 50.87Timothy Turnbull
24.63 50.87

NCY 143 51.31Ben Wu
24.88 51.31

NCY 144 51.79Deacon Mascarinas
25.36 51.79

NCY 145 52.75John Rosseel
25.58 52.75

NCY 136 53.09Jack Haley
25.28 53.09

RAYS 177 53.85Jonathan Cocchiola
26.04 53.85

RAYS 168 54.02Landon Colby
26.49 54.02

RYWC 179 54.20Christopher Roewer
26.22 54.20

NCY 1410 54.23Ethan Gerner
26.28 54.23

SYS 1511 54.28Aiden Cohen
25.98 54.28

CDOG 1812 54.63Tyler Merritt
26.11 54.63

NCY 1313 55.99Colten Trepp
27.25 55.99

NCY 1214 56.50Hudson Jang
26.82 56.50

NCY 1315 58.21Pepino Jisl
27.82 58.21

RYWC 1616 58.35Aiden Crossϐield
28.04 58.35

PSDY 1617 58.44Edward Smith
27.63 58.44

BSY 1618 1:00.53Jesus Parra
29.17 1:00.53

LEHY 1519 1:01.11Alec Agosto
29.65 1:01.11

NCY 1320 1:01.19Will Baynes
29.17 1:01.19

NCY 1321 1:03.44Mark Yegoroff
30.41 1:03.44

WRAT 18--- X48.90Richard Nolan
23.63 48.90

WRAT 16--- X51.61Jack Mocarski
24.93 51.61

WRAT 17--- X52.69Anthony Daccache
25.84 52.69

WRAT 15--- X52.69Riley Twiss
25.39 52.69

WRAT 17--- X52.94Nick Lott
25.21 52.94

NCY 14--- X53.75Kalen Anbar
26.45 53.75
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(Boys	100	Yard	Freestyle)
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

WRAT 15--- X54.38Matt Hobbs
26.56 54.38

WRAT 15--- X54.67Hugh Hutchinson
26.57 54.67

WRAT 15--- X55.19Kenny Clark
26.50 55.19

NCY 14--- X55.22Jeff Nagle
26.81 55.22

PSDY 18--- X55.34Nolan Lovegrove
26.66 55.34

WRAT 15--- X57.31Jonathan Guzik
27.34 57.31

Boys	500	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

SYS 151 5:12.36JD Starkey
27.50 58.63 1:30.40 2:02.45

2:34.55 3:06.41 3:38.10 4:10.14
4:41.89 5:12.36

SYS 152 5:17.18Aiden Cohen
28.52 1:00.15 1:32.34 2:04.78

2:36.96 3:09.12 3:41.05 4:13.76
4:45.42 5:17.18

WRAT 133 5:19.65Andrew Berkowitz
29.18 1:02.01 1:34.76 2:07.91

2:41.02 3:13.57 3:45.84 4:18.25
4:49.78 5:19.65

PSDY 164 5:59.49Edward Smith
29.59 1:02.75 1:37.66 2:14.07

2:50.57 3:28.21 4:05.77 4:43.59
5:22.29 5:59.49

RAYS 135 6:04.25Nathan Malsheske
30.44 1:05.62 1:41.71 2:18.64

2:56.00 3:34.22 4:13.08 4:50.66
5:28.23 6:04.25

WRAT 136 6:20.25Anton Mirkin
32.58 1:10.08 1:48.46 2:27.33

3:05.60 3:44.02 4:23.13 5:03.44
5:42.81 6:20.25

WRAT 137 6:26.07Chase Shapiro
32.96 1:10.82

2:29.85 3:09.31 3:49.21 4:29.44
5:09.37 5:48.77 6:26.07

WRAT 15--- X4:58.24Riley Twiss
26.43 56.48 1:26.95 1:57.46

2:27.44 2:57.73 3:28.26 3:58.59
4:28.76 4:58.24

WRAT 17--- X5:09.92Anthony Daccache
27.03 56.69 1:27.70 1:58.91

2:30.56 3:02.61 3:34.83 4:06.61
4:38.71 5:09.92

WRAT 15--- X5:19.44Jonathan Guzik
28.00 59.80 1:32.57 2:05.89

2:39.16 3:11.97 3:44.39 4:16.76
4:48.92 5:19.44

WRAT 14--- X5:33.20Josh Tanksley
30.43 1:03.32 1:37.16 2:11.47

2:46.36 3:20.85 3:54.33 4:28.03
5:01.50 5:33.20

Boys	50	Yard	Backstroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

WRAT 141 26.18Parker Lenoce
NCY 172 26.31Bennett Ehret
NCY 14*3 27.18Ben Wu
NCY 13*3 27.18Jack Haley
NCY 14*5 28.40Ethan Gerner
NCY 17*5 28.40Timmy Manzella
NCY 127 28.52Hudson Jang
NCY 148 28.58Deacon Mascarinas
PSDY 169 29.70Edward Smith
NCY 1410 30.06John Rosseel
NCY 1611 30.52Finn Regan
NCY 1312 31.96Pepino Jisl
SYS 1413 32.30Lucas Espinosa
NCY 1314 33.47Colten Trepp
NCY 1315 34.77Will Baynes
NCY 1316 36.47Mark Yegoroff
RAYS 1317 38.54Cooper Trudeau
PSDY 1318 38.70Nicholas Lucas
SYS 1319 39.01Andrew McLarty
WRAT 18--- X26.29Richard Nolan
NCY 16--- X28.66Grifϐin Trygg
NCY 15--- X30.18Luke Nardella
WRAT 14--- X30.70Peter Meehan
NCY 17--- X31.69Cole Williams

Boys	100	Yard	Backstroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

WRAT 141 57.67Parker Lenoce
28.27 57.67

RAYS 142 1:02.55Alexander LeClair
30.89 1:02.55

SYS 143 1:03.31Evan Huang
30.79 1:03.31

SYS 144 1:10.01Lucas Espinosa
33.93 1:10.01

WRAT 135 1:11.71Anton Mirkin
34.82 1:11.71

SYS 136 1:14.93William Cong
37.02 1:14.93

SYS 147 1:15.26Sam Mayo
36.96 1:15.26

RAYS 138 1:17.55Mathew Siwek
38.73 1:17.55

LEHY 149 1:20.76Sean Burgess
39.40 1:20.76

GWYB 1310 1:22.54Andrew Princic
41.14 1:22.54

PSDY 1311 1:22.65Mateusz Zalewski
39.97 1:22.65
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(Boys	100	Yard	Backstroke)
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

RYWC 16--- X58.51Timmy Regan
28.73 58.51

WRAT 14--- X1:05.69Peter Meehan
31.59 1:05.69

Boys	50	Yard	Breaststroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

NCY 141 30.68Deacon Mascarinas
NCY 142 30.92Ben Wu
NCY 133 32.47Jack Haley
NCY 144 32.55John Rosseel
NCY 175 32.74Timmy Manzella
RAYS 146 32.97Alexander LeClair
NCY 167 33.74Finn Regan
NCY 128 33.75Hudson Jang
NCY 139 35.21Colten Trepp
PSDY 1610 35.50Edward Smith
NCY 1311 37.88Pepino Jisl
NCY 1412 38.06Ethan Gerner
PSDY 1313 42.59Nicholas Lucas
RAYS 1314 42.73Cooper Trudeau
NCY 1315 42.90Will Baynes
NCY 1316 42.96Mark Yegoroff
NCY 17--- X28.92Patrick Colwell
NCY 16--- X29.19Strider Bennett
WRAT 17--- X29.22Anthony Daccache
NCY 15--- X32.26Sumner Pellegrini de Pau
NCY 15--- X32.26Ben Madan
NCY 16--- X33.82Grifϐin Trygg
NCY 15--- X34.48Luke Nardella
NCY 17--- X35.30Patrick Widelski
NCY 16--- X36.27Nickie Adl
NCY 18--- X37.18Will Fannon
NCY 17--- X41.00Cole Williams

Boys	100	Yard	Breaststroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

RYWC 131 1:08.48Ethan Denning
33.09 1:08.48

RAYS 142 1:08.49Alexander LeClair
33.17 1:08.49

RYWC 133 1:08.78Eduardo Oliveira
32.78 1:08.78

WRAT 144 1:12.33Parker Lenoce
34.09 1:12.33

RYWC 135 1:18.89Brendan Thomas
37.80 1:18.89

LEHY 146 1:20.00Jackson Haught
37.62 1:20.00

SYS 137 1:20.16William Cong
37.75 1:20.16

SYS 148 1:22.05Coleman Tandler
40.06 1:22.05

WRAT 149 1:24.93Michael Belpedio
40.91 1:24.93

LEHY 1410 1:27.84Sean Burgess
42.96 1:27.84

SYS 1311 1:29.71Andrew McLarty
42.14 1:29.71

WRAT 1312 1:33.03Adrian Fernandez
44.23 1:33.03

RAYS 1313 1:37.58Cooper Trudeau
45.39 1:37.58

RYWC 16--- X1:07.39Timmy Regan
32.75 1:07.39

Boys	50	Yard	Butterϐly
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

NCY 141 25.15Ben Wu
NCY 172 25.50Bennett Ehret
NCY 133 25.82Jack Haley
NCY 144 26.18Deacon Mascarinas
NCY 175 26.29Timmy Manzella
NCY 146 27.43John Rosseel
NCY 127 27.76Hudson Jang
SYS 158 27.80Aiden Cohen
NCY 169 28.67Finn Regan
NCY 1410 28.89Ethan Gerner
SYS 1411 29.03Lucas Espinosa
NCY 1312 30.28Colten Trepp
NCY 1313 31.31Pepino Jisl
NCY 1314 32.08Will Baynes
SYS 1315 32.38Andrew McLarty
RAYS 1316 32.59Nathan Malsheske
NCY 1317 32.71Mark Yegoroff
PSDY 1318 38.11Nicholas Lucas
NCY 16--- X25.92Grifϐin Trygg
WRAT 15--- X26.50Riley Twiss
NCY 15--- X27.45Luke Nardella
WRAT 15--- X27.92Hugh Hutchinson
NCY 17--- X28.62Cole Williams
WRAT 14--- X29.52Josh Tanksley

Boys	100	Yard	Butterϐly
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

RYWC 151 53.76Ian Lee
25.82 53.76

RYWC 172 53.97Timothy Turnbull
25.64 53.97

WRAT 143 54.65Parker Lenoce
25.73 54.65

CDOG 15*4 55.54Shane Wynne
26.38 55.54

NCY 14*4 55.54Ben Wu
26.58 55.54

SYS 166 57.09Connor Coyne
26.76 57.09

NCY 137 58.83Jack Haley
28.63 58.83

NCY 148 59.00Deacon Mascarinas
29.09 59.00
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(Boys	100	Yard	Butterϐly)
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

RAYS 169 59.12Landon Colby
27.37 59.12

NCY 1410 1:00.08John Rosseel
28.64 1:00.08

SYS 1511 1:02.79Aiden Cohen
27.92 1:02.79

NCY 1412 1:03.50Ethan Gerner
29.60 1:03.50

RYWC 1713 1:04.87Christopher Roewer
29.48 1:04.87

NCY 1214 1:05.94Hudson Jang
30.86 1:05.94

NCY 1315 1:06.84Colten Trepp
30.60 1:06.84

BSY 1616 1:07.53Amir Alibali
30.48 1:07.53

NCY 1317 1:08.50Pepino Jisl
31.51 1:08.50

BSY 1618 1:12.05Jesus Parra
33.26 1:12.05

NCY 1319 1:12.27Will Baynes
34.47 1:12.27

NCY 1320 1:13.66Mark Yegoroff
33.47 1:13.66

NCY 14--- X57.40Kalen Anbar
26.98 57.40

RYWC 15--- X59.00Joey Sturino
27.56 59.00

CDOG 16--- X59.69Nikita Zuev
27.49 59.69

NCY 14--- X1:00.43Jeff Nagle
28.67 1:00.43

WRAT 17--- X1:00.46Ben Daddario
28.56 1:00.46

WRAT 16--- X1:01.38Liam Crecca
27.70 1:01.38

CDOG 15--- X1:02.78Dillon Gallo
29.74 1:02.78

RYWC 18--- X1:03.74Omar Aϐiϐi
29.82 1:03.74

Boys	400	Yard	IM
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

WRAT 141 4:18.77Parker Lenoce
27.46 58.13 1:31.08 2:03.86

2:42.91 3:22.46 3:51.12 4:18.77
RAYS 142 4:49.16Alexander LeClair

31.42 1:09.02 1:46.43 2:22.96
3:03.82 3:44.22 4:17.25 4:49.16

WRAT 18--- X4:12.72Richard Nolan
26.80 57.93 1:31.06 2:04.31

2:37.45 3:12.16 3:42.92 4:12.72
WRAT 16--- X4:26.52Jack Mocarski

27.59 58.97 1:34.66 2:09.48
2:47.66 3:26.12 3:56.74 4:26.52

WRAT 15--- X4:37.27Hugh Hutchinson
30.74 1:07.08 1:41.60 2:15.10

2:55.49 3:35.30 4:07.69 4:37.27
WRAT 14--- X5:03.31Peter Meehan

32.43 1:10.57 1:51.36 2:30.17
3:13.77 3:56.89 4:31.64 5:03.31


